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You’ve built a home, and lovingly furnished 
it to make it your own. A lush sofa set to 
lounge in comfort, an elegant dining table 
for family meals and sleek cupboards to 
hold your possessions. However, no home is 
complete until the lights are turned on,  
to bathe everything in an amazing lighting.

Philips has lights for every style. For a proud 
homeowner, Philips offers its exquisite Home 
Lighting collection consisting of varied 
design themes like modern, contemporary, 
and timeless classics. Choose the products 
according to the design theme and bring 
elegance to your home decor.

Light up your
lifestyle today



5

Chandeliers� 7

Lead Families� 71

Pendants & Ceiling lights� 99

Wall lights� 133

Functional lights� 163

Linear lights� 207

Bathroom lights� 227

Track lights� 235 

Outdoor lights� 241
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CH
AN

DE
LI

ER
S A chandelier or a centre piece is a great 

amalgam of material and design. The design 
sensibility and material quality assurance of 
each part in a chandelier ensures that it stays 
new and retains its aura for many years to 
come.

Chandeliers bring out the grandeur of your 
home in a manner that they inspire the 
onlookers. A perfect chandelier can accentuate 
the design context of your entire home.

With Philips handpicked and curated 
collection of chandeliers, lighting moves into 
a different league. A league where art, design 
and technology come together to create an 
experience that lives up to individual design 
preferences.

Philips has a nice assortment of chandeliers 
covering Contemporary, Crystal, Heritage 
designs to match your taste and aesthetic 
sensibilities.

The refined art of elegance,  
now in a new light.
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Model No.: 800094

ELEVATE 8H double-height pendant
Model No. 800094
Colour Body: Brass (EPL finish); Glass: Amber lustre; Wire: Clear
Material Stainless steel and glass
Fixture dimensions (mm) Diameter 580, Max. height: 3657 (>12 feet)
Lamp base G9*
Wattage 8 x 9W (max) LED
Lumen Non-LED integrated luminaire

Elevate

*Bulb not included

Dazzling effect on double-height ceilingsDazzling effect on double-height ceilings

Light up your double-height spaces with Philips Elevate 8-head pendant! What sets 
Elevate apart from others is its unique ‘lustre’ finish, which adds a touch of luxury and 
enhances the visual appeal of any room. The high-quality glass ensures that the light 
emanating from the fixture creates a warm and inviting atmosphere, and its 12 feet 
(maximum) height ensures that it dangles beautifully from the high ceiling.

• Easy-to-assemble spiral design with varying wire lengths
• High-quality lustre coated glass for a warm light effect
• Durable stainless steel body for lasting quality

New Arrival

Model No.: 800094
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Model No.: 800076

Divine 20-Head French Gold
Model No. 800076
Colour French Gold body with opal white glass (Dia: 12 cms)
Material Metal and glass
Fixture dimensions (cm) Dia 95 * H 50-171
Lamp base G9
Wattage NA
Lumen Non-LED integrated luminaire

Divine 20 head

Voltage: 240V / 50Hz | *Bulb excluded

A divine creationA divine creation

Divine series of fixtures, with their contemporary designs, are a perfect blend of 
design, balance and symmetry. This particular fixture comes with 20 matte white opal 
glasses, which will ooze out style when lit, and be a style statement on its own when 
not lit up.

• French Gold finish
• Superior matte white opal glass
• Beautiful and durable

New Arrival

Model No.: 800076
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Model No.: 800077

Divine 15-Head French Gold
Model No. 800077
Colour French Gold body with opal white glass (Dia: 10 cms)
Material Metal and glass
Fixture dimensions (cm) Dia 61 * H 40-168
Lamp base G9
Wattage NA
Lumen Non-LED integrated luminaire

Divine 15 head

Voltage: 240V / 50Hz | *Bulb excluded

A divine creationA divine creation

Divine series of fixtures, with their contemporary designs, are a perfect blend of 
design, balance and symmetry. This particular fixture comes with 15 matte white opal 
glasses, which will ooze out style when lit, and be a style statement on its own when 
not lit up.

• French Gold finish
• Superior matte white opal glass
• Beautiful and durable

New Arrival

Model No.: 800077
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Model No.: 800012

Divine 12-Head French Gold
Model No. 800012
Colour French gold
Material Matt opal glass (12pcs with dia 100mm)
Fixture dimensions (cm) Dia 76 * H50-189
Lamp base G9*
Wattage 12*Max 28W
Lumen Non-LED integrated luminaire

Divine 12 head

Voltage: 240V / 50Hz | *Bulb excluded

A divine creation

Divine series of fixtures, with their contemporary designs, are a perfect blend of 
design, balance and symmetry. This particular fixture comes with 12 matte white opal 
glasses, which will ooze out style when lit, and be a style statement on its own when 
not lit up.

• French Gold finish
• Superior matte white opal glass
• Beautiful and durable

Model No.:  800012
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Model No.:  800013

Divine 9-Head Black & French Gold
Model No.  800013
Colour Matt black & French gold
Material Matt opal glass (9pcs with dia 120mm)
Fixture dimensions (cm) Dia 70 * H65/80/95/111/126/141
Lamp base G9*
Wattage 9*Max 28W
Lumen Non-LED integrated luminaire

Divine 9 head

Voltage: 240V / 50Hz | *Bulb excluded

A divine creation

Divine series of fixtures, with their contemporary designs, are a perfect blend  
of design, balance and symmetry. This particular fixture comes with 9 matte white 
opal glasses, which will ooze out style when lit, and be a style statement on its own 
when not lit up.

• Matte black and french gold finish
• Superior matte white opal glass
• Beautiful and durable

Model No.:  800013
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Model No.: 800009

Divine 8-Head French Gold
Model No. 800009
Colour French gold
Material Matt opal glass (8pcs with dia 100mm)
Fixture dimensions (cm) Dia 78.9 * H37/53/68/83/98/114/129
Lamp base G9*
Wattage 8*Max 28W
Lumen Non-LED integrated luminaire

Divine 8 head

Voltage: 240V / 50Hz | *Bulb excluded

A divine creation

Divine series of fixtures, with their contemporary designs, are a perfect blend of 
design, balance and symmetry. This particular fixture comes with 8 matte white opal 
glasses, which will ooze out style when lit, and be a style statement on its own when 
not lit up.

• French Gold finish
• Superior matte white opal glass
• Beautiful and durable

Model No.: 800009
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Model No.:  800088

Divine 7-head Long French Gold
Model No. 800088
Colour French Gold body with opal white glass (Dia: 14 cms)
Material Metal and glass
Fixture dimensions (cm) Dia 32 * H 71/87/102/117/132
Lamp base G9*
Wattage NA
Lumen Non-LED integrated luminaire

Divine 7 head long

Voltage: 240V / 50Hz | *Bulb excluded

A divine creation

Divine series of fixtures, with their contemporary designs, are a perfect blend  
of design, balance and symmetry. This particular fixture comes with 7 matte white 
opal glasses, which will ooze out style when lit, and be a style statement on its own 
when not lit up.

• Matte black and french gold finish
• Superior matte white opal glass
• Beautiful and durable

New Arrival

Model No.:  800088
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Model No.: 800089

7 smoky black heads
Model No. 800089
Colour Matte black body with vacuum-plated chrome glass (Dia:14 cms)
Material Metal and glass
Fixture dimensions (cm) Dia 32 * H 71/87/102/117/132
Lamp base G9*
Wattage NA
Lumen Non-LED integrated luminaire

Celestial 7 head

Voltage: 240V / 50Hz | *Bulb excluded

Warmth with ambience

Celestial series of fixtures, with their contemporary designs, will lend warmth and 
create a delectable ambience in your abode. This particular fixture comes with 7 
smoky black heads, which will ooze out warmth when lit, and be a style statement on 
its own when not lit up.

• Matte black body
• Superior smoky black glass finish
• Beautiful and durable

New Arrival

Model No.:  800089
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Model No.:  800078

Divine 7-Head French Gold
Model No. 800078
Colour French Gold body with opal white glass (Dia: 14 cms)
Material Metal and glass
Fixture dimensions (cm) Dia 32 * H 53
Lamp base G9*
Wattage NA
Lumen Non-LED integrated luminaire

Divine 7 head

Voltage: 240V / 50Hz | *Bulb excluded

A divine creation

Divine series of fixtures, with their contemporary designs, are a perfect blend  
of design, balance and symmetry. This particular fixture comes with 7 matte white 
opal glasses, which will ooze out style when lit, and be a style statement on its own 
when not lit up.

• Matte black and french gold finish
• Superior matte white opal glass
• Beautiful and durable

New Arrival

Model No.:  800078
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Model No.:  800081

Divine 6-Head French Gold
Model No. 800081
Colour French Gold body with opal white glass (4 pcs of Dia 12 cms and 2 pcs of Dia 14 cms)
Material Metal and glass
Fixture dimensions (cm) 54 x 27 x H 73/88/104/119/134
Lamp base G9*
Wattage NA
Lumen Non-LED integrated luminaire

Divine 6 head

Voltage: 240V / 50Hz | *Bulb excluded

A divine creation

Divine series of fixtures, with their contemporary designs, are a perfect blend  
of design, balance and symmetry. This particular fixture comes with 6 matte white 
opal glasses, which will ooze out style when lit, and be a style statement on its own 
when not lit up.

• Matte black and french gold finish
• Superior matte white opal glass
• Beautiful and durable

New Arrival

Model No.:  800081
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Model No.: 8000014

Celestial 12-Head French Gold
Model No. 8000014
Colour French gold
Material Clear glass plated in cognac color (12pcs with dia 120mm)
Fixture dimensions (cm) Dia 84.5 * H85/100.3/115.5/130.8/146
Lamp base G9*
Wattage 12*Max 28W
Lumen Non-LED integrated luminaire

Celestial 12 head

Voltage: 240V / 50Hz | *Bulb excluded

Warmth with ambience

Celestial series of fixtures, with their contemporary designs, will lend warmth  
and create a delectable ambience in your abode. This particular fixture comes  
with 12 cognac-color clear glasses, which will ooze out elegance when lit, and  
be a style statement on its own when not lit up.

• French Gold finish
• Superior cognac color glass finish
• Beautiful and durable

Model No.:  8000014
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Model No.: 800015

Celestial 8-Head Smoky Black
Model No. 800015
Colour Matt black
Material Clear glass plated in smoky color (8pcs with dia 110mm)
Fixture dimensions (cm) Dia 73.5 * H62.3/75.6/92.9/108.3/123
Lamp base G9*
Wattage 8*Max 28W
Lumen Non-LED integrated luminaire

Celestial 8 head

Voltage: 240V / 50Hz | *Bulb excluded

Warmth with ambience

Celestial series of fixtures, with their contemporary designs, will lend warmth and 
create a delectable ambience in your abode. This particular fixture comes with 8 
smoky black heads, which will ooze out warmth when lit, and be a style statement on 
its own when not lit up.

• Matte black body
• Superior smoky black glass finish
• Beautiful and durable

Model No.:  800015
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Model No.: 800008

Stellar 9-Head Black & French Gold
Model No. 800008
Colour Matt black & French gold (Socket cap)
Material Matt opal glass (9pcs with dia 120mm)
Fixture dimensions (cm) L92*W54*H65-186
Lamp base G9*
Wattage 9*Max 28W
Lumen Non-LED integrated luminaire

Stellar 9 head

Voltage: 240V / 50Hz | *Bulb excluded

Elevate your decor

Stellar series of fixtures, with their contemporary designs, are a perfect way  
to bring about harmony between the decor and the light fixtures of your house.  
This particular fixture comes with 9 matte white opal glasses, which will ooze out 
style when lit, and be a style statement on its own when not lit up.

• Matte Black and French Gold finish
• Superior matte white opal glass
• Beautiful and durable

Model No.: 800008
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Model No.: 800006

Stellar 5-Head French Gold
Model No. 800006
Colour French Gold (color of hanging wire: black)
Material Matt opal glass (3pcs with dia 120mm, 2pcs with dia 110mm)
Fixture dimensions (cm) L85*W12*H47-177
Lamp base G9*
Wattage 5*Max 28W
Lumen Non-LED integrated luminaire

Stellar 5 head

Voltage: 240V / 50Hz | *Bulb excluded

Elevate your decor

Stellar series of fixtures, with their contemporary designs, are a perfect way to 
bring about harmony between the decor and the light fixtures of your house. 
This particular fixture comes with 5 matte white opal glasses, which will ooze 
out style when lit, and be a style statement on its own when not lit up.

• French Gold finish
• Superior matte white opal glass
• Beautiful and durable

Model No.: 800006
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Model No.: 800007

Stellar 5-Head Smoky Black
Model No. 800007
Colour Matt black
Material Glass plated in smoky color (3pcs with dia 120mm, 2pcs with dia 110mm)
Fixture dimensions (cm) L85*W12*H47-177
Lamp base G9*
Wattage 5*Max 28W
Lumen Non-LED integrated luminaire

Stellar 5 head

Voltage: 240V / 50Hz | *Bulb excluded

Elevate your decor

Stellar series of fixtures, with their contemporary designs, are a perfect way  
to bring about harmony between the decor and the light fixtures of your house. 
This particular fixture comes with 5 smoky black heads, which will ooze out 
warmth when lit, and be a style statement on its own when not lit up.

• Matte black body with smoky black glass
• Superior glass finish
• Beautiful and durable

Model No.: 800007
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Model: 582068

Model No.: 582070 Model: 582067
Voltage: 240V / 50 Hz | *Bulb excluded 

Sheer elegance

This collection is created to relive the old world charm and luxury, while still being 
relevant to the modern time. These luminaires create an atmosphere of elegance, 
formality and detail. The mirror stainless steel finish of these fixtures bring out the 
best effects of sparkling crystal beads inside. The collection is fit for a regal home 
that speaks of status and is designed tastefully to experience luxury.

• Beautiful crystals
• Expressive and elegant
• Luxurious style

Model: 582068

Model: 582067

Model: 582070

Aether

5-Head Chandelier Single Pendant Wall Light
Model No. 582068 582067 582070
Colour Mirror stainless steel
Material Vacuum plated glass with crystal beads inside
Fixture dimensions (cm) Dia. 43, H 170 (Max.) Dia. 13, H 171 (Max.) W 13 X H 12 X D 16
Wire lengths (cm) 50, 75, 100, 125, 150
Lamp base 5xG9* 1xG9* 1xG9*
Wattage 1 x Max 28W 1 x Max 28W 1 x Max 28W
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Model: 582081

Model No.: 582082

Candela

Voltage: 240V / 50 Hz | *Bulb excluded

Chandelier Wall light
Model No. 582081 582082
Colour French gold and matte black
Material φ120mm borosilicate double glasses (Inside: Frosted glass, Outside: Clear glass)
Dimensions (mm) 395x390x1695 345x300x180
Lamp base G9* G9*
Wattage 8x28W Max 1x28W Max

Contemporary lights to illuminate your home

Candela series, with its contemporary design theme, will bring about perfect 
harmony with the decor of your house. This particular fixture comes with 8 
borosilicate double glasses (frosted inside and clear outside), which will create  
an unparalleled aura when lit, and be a style statement on its own when not lit.  
Perfect to be used as a centre-piece in a room with high ceiling or to bring to light 
those corners in your living room/drawing room.

• Beautiful light effect due to double glasses
• Sleek contemporary design
• Stylish combination of black and french gold colors

Model: 582081

Model: 582082
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Model No.: 581964

Naica

Voltage: 240V / 50 Hz | *Bulb excluded

Ceiling Pendant Wall light
Model No. 581964 581965 581966
Colour MSS titanium gold + Matt black
Material Metal & Class A clear crystal Metal & Class A clear crystal Metal & Class A clear crystal
Dimensions (mm) Dia. 600 x H 310 Dia. 600 x H 1850 W 185 X H 190 X D 93
Lamp base E14 E14 G9
Wattage 7x40W Max* 7x40W Max* 1x42W Max*
Lumen/CCT Non-Integrated LED luminaire

Model No.: 581966

Stylish wall light with modern theme coupled 
with premium crystals to complement your Naica 

chandelier and decorate walls.

Model No.: 581965

Elegant titanium gold and matt black finish 
with premium crystals offering sparkling 
illumination.

Model No.: 581964

Premium crystals for sparkling lights to 
complement your home decor.

Le Cristal
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Model No.: 581976

Gladius

Voltage: 240V / 50 Hz | *Bulb excluded

Ceiling Pendant Wall light
Model No. 581976 581977 581978
Colour ABS plated imitation gold + Class A clear crystal
Material Metal, ABS & Class A clear crystal
Dimensions (mm) Dia. 510 x H 390 Dia. 510 x H 1910 W 220 X H 280 X D 110
Lamp base E14 E14 G9
Wattage 6x40W Max* 6x40W Max* 1x28W Max*
Lumen/CCT Non-Integrated LED luminaire

Model No.: 581978

Premium wall lights decorated with
extraordinary golden crystals to complement 

the chandelier and your ultra-luxurious home.

Model No.: 581977

Choicest sparkling crystals crafted in a beautiful 
gold colour makes for a finer style statement.

Model No.: 581976

Finest sparkling crystals embellished in an 
elegant gold finish with contemporary, and 

elegant designs for your modern home.

Le Cristal
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Model No.: 581963

Model No.: 582059

Inlay

Voltage: 240V / 50 Hz | *Bulb excluded

Model No.: 582059

Model No.: 581963

Elevate your home decor to new heights of luxury with the Philips Inlay series, having lighting fixtures which 
combine premium crystals with an elegant gold finish. Designed to create a captivating play of sparkling lights, 
Inlay family of products adds a touch of aesthetic beauty and timeless elegance to your living space.

Pendant Wall light Inlay ceiling  Inlay table lamp
Model No. 581963 582059 800126 800127
Colour Painted imitation gold Painted imitation 

gold
Painted imitation gold 
with class A clear crystals

Painted imitation 
gold with class A clear 
crystals

Material Metal & Class A clear 
crystal

Metal and Class A 
clear crystal

Metal and crystal Metal and crystal

Dimensions 
(mm)

Dia 510 x 1980 190x210x100 Dia 510 x H 440 Dia 200 x H 310

Lamp base E14* G9* E14* E27*
Wattage 6x60W Max* 1x20W Max NA NA
Lumen/CCT Non-Integrated LED 

luminaire
Non-Integrated 
luminaire

Non-LED integrated 
luminaire

Non-LED integrated 
luminaire

Le Cristal

Model No.: 800126

Model No.: 800127
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Model No.: 581864

Caesar
Le Cristal

Chandelier Chandelier Wall light
Model No. 581863 581864 581865
Colour Mirror stainless steel Mirror stainless steel Mirror stainless steel
Material Beaded with class A 

clear crystal
Beaded with class A 
clear crystal

Beaded with class A 
clear crystal

Dimensions (mm) 400x400x190 Dia. 465 x H 1450 Dia 140 x W 210 x H 110
Lamp base G9 G9 G9
Wattage 5x42W Max* 6x42W Max* 1x42W Max*
Lumen/CCT Non-Integrated LED luminaire

Voltage: 240V/50 Hz. | *Bulb excluded 

Model No.: 581864 

Finest crystals in 
contemporary stainless steel 

finish for a royal look. 

Model No.: 581865

Premium crystals in aesthetic stainless steel finish 
for the ultra-modern house that blends seamlessly 

with your chandelier.

Model No.: 581863

Exclusive crystals in refined 
stainless steel finish to add 
glamour to your home.
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Model No.: 800068

Le Cristal

Corona

Model No.: 800068
Finest crystals in superb 

chrome finish to add style to 
your house.

Model No.:800071

Choicest crystals with chrome finish in a 
contemporary design for a modern feel.

Model No.:800069

Superior-grade crystals set in 
mirror stainless steel with chrome 
finish for refined decor.

Corona pendant Corona dining Corona ceiling Corona wall light
Model No. 800068 800071 800069 800070
Colour Stainless steel plated in titanium gold color and clear crystals; lampcup in chrome; 

canopy in titanium gold
Material Stainless steel and class A clear crystal
Fixture dimensions (cm) Dia 510 x H 320-

1730
L 680 x W 220 x 
H 750-1870

Dia 510 x H 180 L 160 x W 160 x 
H 80

Lamp base 7XG9* 5xG9* 7xG9* 1xG9*
Wattage NA NA NA NA
Lumen Non-Integrated LED luminaire

Voltage: 240V/50 Hz. | *Bulb excluded

Model No.: 800070
Premium crystals for sparkling light 

with aesthetic elegant chrome finish 
that is well suited with the chandelier.
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Model No.: 581857

Le Cristal

Monarch

Model No.: 581857

Monarch family comprises of lighting fixtures that will add a touch of royalty to any room. The family features 
splendid crystal quality with body of the products in gold/chrome finish, creating a dazzling display of light. 
The grand heritage design exudes sophistication and elegance, making it the perfect addition to any luxurious 
home. The intricate details and stunning craftsmanship make this family a true work of art that will impress 
anyone who sees it.

Model No.: 800114

Model No.: 581858

French Gold chandelier Wall light Chrome chandelier
Model No. 800114 800113/581858 581857	
Colour French gold body with class A 

clear crystals plated in amber 
color

French gold body with class 
A crystals plated in amber 
color/clear crystals

Chrome body with class A 
clear crystals

Material Aluminium and crystal Aluminium and crystal Aluminium and crystal
Dimensions (mm) Dia 770 x H 920-1890 L 220 x W 180 x H 240 Dia. 770 x H 920-1890
Lamp base 9xE14* 1xE14* 1xE14*
Wattage NA NA NA
Lumen Non-integrated LED 

luminaire
Non-integrated LED 
luminaire

Non-integrated LED 
luminaire

Voltage: 240V/50 Hz. | *Bulb excluded

Model No.: 800113
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Model No. 582101 | 582102

Model No. 582102

Heritage beckons

Give your abode that regal look with this collection of heritage pendant and wall 
light. Forged in the classical style from premium blown glass and steel, this collection 
is available in an antique brass finish with a unique pearl brown glass.

•	 Antique finish
•	 Classical Indian appeal
•	 Beautiful pearl brown glass

Lucidus

Chandelier Wall light
Model No. 582101 582102
Colour Antique brass Antique brass
Material MS with pearl brown glass MS with pearl brown glass
Dimensions (mm) 580x580x850 150x235x310
Lamp base E27 E27
Wattage 5 x 20W LED (Max.)* 1 X 20W LED (Max.)*
Lumen/CCT – –

Voltage: 220V/50Hz | Recommended to be used with Philips WiZ Smart bulbs | *Bulb excluded.

Model No. 582101
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Model No.582065 | 582066

Model No. 582066

Heritage beckons

Give your abode that regal look with this collection of heritage pendant and wall 
light. Forged in the classical style from premium blown glass and steel, this collection 
is available in an antique brass finish with a unique petal-shaped glass.

•	 Antique finish
•	 Classical Indian appeal
•	 Beautiful petal glass

Lucidus

Chandelier Wall light
Model No. 582065 582066
Colour Antique brass Antique brass
Material MS with frosted glass MS with frosted glass
Dimensions (mm) 600x600x850 180x255x320
Lamp base E27 E27
Wattage 5 x 20W LED (Max.)* 1 X 20W LED (Max.)*
Lumen/CCT – –

Voltage: 220V/50Hz | Recommended to be used with Philips Full Glow LED Bulb for optimum light | *Bulb excluded.

Model No. 582065
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Model No.: 581843

Le Cristal

Allure

Chandelier Chandelier Allure French Gold Pendant
Model No. 581842 581843 800067
Colour Chrome French gold French gold (metal, lampcup and 

canopy) & clear crystals
Material Class A clear crystal Class A clear crystal Metal and crystal
Dimensions (mm) Dia 400 x H 1680 Dia. 300 x H 360 Dia 400 x H 580-1980
Lamp base G9 G9 5xG9*
Wattage 5x42W Max* 4x42W Max* NA
Lumen/CCT Non-Integrated LED luminaire

Voltage: 240V/50 Hz. | *Bulb excluded

Model No.: 581843
Model No.: 581842

Model No.: 800067

Unique crystal ceiling and suspended chandeliers in an exquisite French gold finish to 
add a touch of royalty to your abode.
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Model No.: 800066

Le Cristal

Chalice

CHALICE Gold 6-Head CHALICE Gold 9-Head
Model No. 800065 800066
Colour Shiny gold stainless steel & french gold 

(lampcup in french gold) with cognac glass 
and clear crystals

Shiny gold stainless steel & french gold (lampcup 
in french gold) with cognac glass and clear 
crystals

Material Stainless steel, crystal and glass Stainless steel, crystal and glass
Dimensions (mm) Dia 520 x H 220 Dia 650 x H 250
Lamp base G9* G9*
Wattage NA NA
Lumen/CCT Non-integrated LED luminaire

Voltage: 220V/50Hz. | *Bulb excluded

Model No.: 800065

Model No.: 800066
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Model No.: 581844

Le Cristal

Crescent

Model No.: 581844

Sumptuous ivory gold finish crystal pendant to 
give an exclusive feeling to your house.

Model No.: 581884

Unique crystal pendant in chrome finish to lend 
an air of luxury to your abode.

Pendant Pendant
Model No. 581844 581884
Colour Ivory gold metal frame clear crystal Chrome
Material Metal Metal
Dimensions (mm) Dia. 460 x H 1840 Dia. 480 x H 650
Lamp base G9 G9
Wattage 5x42W Max* 5x42W Max*
Lumen/CCT Non-Integrated LED luminaire

Voltage: 240V/50 Hz. | *Bulb excluded 
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Model No.: 800063

Le Cristal

Cameo

Model No.: 800064

Model No.: 800063

Square chandelier Round chandelier
Model No. 800064 800063
Colour Titanium gold (lampcup in chrome) with 

clear crystals
Titanium gold (lampcup in chrome) with 
clear crystals

Material Stainless steel and crystal Stainless steel and crystal
Fixture Dimensions (Cm) L 41 x W 41 x H 22 Dia 58 x H 25
Lamp base 5xG9* 5xG9*
Wattage NA NA
Lumen/CCT Non-integrated LED luminaire

Voltage: 240V/50 Hz. | *Bulb excluded 

Designer chandelier with gold finish with premium crystals for your lavish home
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Model No.: 800017

Model No.: 800011

Regalia French Gold

Regalia 9-head chandelier Regalia double-head  
wall light

Regalia single-head
wall light

Regalia table lamp

Model No. 800011 800017 800016 800118
Colour French gold body with clear glass

Material Metal and machine-pressed glass
Dimensions 
(cm)

Dia 82.4 * 
H42/57/73/88/103/118/134

W 30.7 * H 17.6 * 
D13.7

W 11.4 * H 17.5 * D 
12.7

L 22 x W 22 x H 47

Lamp base G9* G9* G9* G9 (4W G9 bulbs 
included)

Wattage 9*Max 28W 2*Max 28W NA NA
Lumen/CCT Non-integrated LED luminaire

Voltage: 240V/50 Hz. | *Bulb excluded 

Opulence redefined

Just as the word ‘regal’ describes a king or a queen, Regalia French gold range also 
reflects opulence and grandeur, in its truest sense. These beautiful fixtures lend lustre 
to your home with their exquisite finish and superior glass quality.

• Superior French Gold finish
• Machine-pressed clear glass
• Beautiful and durable

Model No.: 800017

Model No.: 800016

Model No.: 800118

Model No.: 800011
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Model No.: 30899

Model No. 30899

Sheer elegance

This collection is created to relive the old world, luxurious environment, yet 
has refinement and relevance to the modern times. These luminaires create an 
atmosphere of elegance, formality and detail. Fit for a regal home that speaks of 
status, designed tastefully to experience luxury. 

•	 Premium glass crystals for sparkling light effect
•	 Comforting night light

Ceiling & 
Suspension light

Ceiling light Suspension light
Model No. 30898 30899
Colour Metallic black Metallic black
Material Glass, Crystal Glass, Crystal
Dimensions (mm) 400x400x220 400x400x1750
Lamp base E14 E14
Wattage 4x20W Max* 4x20W Max*

Voltage: 220-240V  | *Bulb excluded

Model No. 30898

Le Cristal
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S When you like a design theme, you want your 
home to be soaked in that theme. To do that, 
your light fixtures have to follow the same 
consistency to bring out a well coordinated 
design.

Philips has an extensive range of coordinated 
designs to adorn your home. The coordinated 
ranges reflect all design aesthetics and present 
all fixtures and forms. 

So, go ahead and pamper your home 
with our carefully assorted line just for the 
discerning you! 
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Model No. 800051 

Model No. 800052 

Idyllic

Idyllic pendant Idyllic wall light
Model No. 800051 800052
Colour Painted imitation gold Painted imitation gold
Material Aluminium & glass Aluminium & glass
Dimensions (mm) 230x230x1200 150x210x190
Lamp base E27 E27
Wattage 1x12W Max* 1x12W Max* 
Lumen/CCT Non-integrated luminaire Non-integrated luminaire

Voltage: 220V / 50 Hz

Creates a tranquil scene

With its immaculate and flawless glass, Idyllic pendant and wall light will create 
an inviting decor in your house. The quality of light emanating out of these two 
fixtures is sure to leave you enthralled.

•	 Superior glass quality
•	 Creates warm and soothing ambience

Model No.  800051

Model No.  800052
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Model No. 582063

Model No. 582064

Model No.  582063

Ebony

 Wall Light Floor Lamp (pedal dimming)
Model No.  582063 582064
Colour Matt black Matte black
Material Aluminium Aluminium
Dimensions (mm) 675x60x78 245x245x1500
Lamp base LED Integrated LED Integrated 
Wattage 15W 24W 
Lumen/CCT 450lm/3000K 840Lm/3000K

Voltage: 220V / 50 Hz

Epitome of beauty

Ebony has been crafted keeping minimalism as the heart of its design language. 
A clean, clear and uncluttered design like Ebony is surely going to lend serenity to 
your abode. You can use Ebony wall light to highlight your personal space around 
the bed or to make those plain walls expressive with just Ebony adorning them. 
You can also make those corners in your home serene with Ebony floor lamp’s 
soothing light, which comes with pedal dimming (dimming through foot) feature.

•	 Minimalistic design
•	 Indirect light
•	 90-degree movability each side (wall light)
•	 0 to 10 pedal dimming (floor lamp)

Model No.  582064
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Model No. 582026

Urbane allure

Design your space with the good old-world charm of a classic table lamp, crafted in 
natural wood. The feel of wood, minimal design and a warm glow of light brings 
richness and joy to your home.

•	 Natural wood finish
•	 Minimalistic design
•	 Warm & soothing light	

Ornate

Wooden Table lamp Wooden Floor lamp
Model No. 582026 582084
Colour Natural wood finish Natural wood finish
Material Wooden Wooden
Dimensions (mm) 260x260x485 1500x420x420
Lamp base E27 E27
Wattage 1 X 20W (Max.)* 1 X 20W (Max.)*
Lumen/CCT – –

Voltage: 220V/50Hz  | *Bulb excluded. Recommended to be used with Philips WiZ Smart bulbs

Model No. 582026 Model No. 582084
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Model No. 582011

Model No. 582012

Elegance redefined 

Enhance your homespace with an all-new contemporary collection of glass wall light 
and pendants. Crafted in superior borosilicate glass and chrome, these pendants emit 
wonderful light patterns.

•	 Chrome finish
•	 Beautiful light pattern
•	 Superior borosilicate glass

Marvel

Glass pendant Wall light
Model No. 582011 582012
Colour Chrome finish Chrome finish
Material Stainless steel & Borosil glass Stainless steel & Borosil glass
Dimensions (mm) 204x204x1600 225x152x220
Lamp base E27 E27
Wattage 1 X 20W LED (Max.)* 1 X 20W LED (Max.)*

Voltage: 220V/50Hz  | Recommended to be used with a bright LED filament bulb for best light patterns | *Bulb excluded.

Model No. 582011
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Model No. 582013

Motif

Glass pendant Glass pendant Glass pendant Wall light
Model No. 582013 582015 582014 582016
Colour Copper Copper Copper Copper
Material SS & Borosil glass SS & Borosil glass SS & Borosil glass SS & Borosil glass
Dimensions (mm) 120x120x1850 160x160x1600 203x203x1500 170x152x260
Lamp base E27 E27 E27 E27
Wattage 1 x 20W LED (Max.)* 1 x 20W LED (Max.)* 1 x 20W LED (Max.)* 1 x 20W LED (Max.)*

Voltage: 220V/50Hz  | Recommended to be used with a bright LED filament bulb for best light patterns | *Bulb excluded.

Patterns of beauty 

Choose from an expressive, elegant range of Motif pendants and wall light crafted 
in intricate striking patterns. They create beautiful patterns and an interplay of light 
and shadow for a fascinating living experience.

•	 Shiny copper finish
•	 Beautiful light pattern
•	 Superior borosilicate glass

Model No. 582016

Model No. 582014
Model No. 582013

Model No. 582015 
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The heart of your decor 

The collection is inspired from the rhythm developed from ragtime and blues and 
characterized by propulsive syncopated rhythms varying degrees of improvisation. 
It has rhythm, which will be the heartbeat of the home. These lights are commanding 
yet sophisticated with its curved stems and shades.

•	 Beautiful light pattern 
•	 Classic Indian appeal 
•	 Matt gold for superior finish

Model No. 58145

Model No. 58147

Model No. 58149Model No. 58150

Model No. 58150
Voltage: 220-240V  | Recommended to be used with Philips WiZ Smart bulbs, lamp excluded

Model No. 58145

Wall light 
single

Wall light 
double

Pendant 
single

3 Head 
pendant

Table lamp Floor lamp

Model No. 58145 58145 58147 58148 58149 58150
Colour Matt gold and black Matt gold Matt gold Matt gold and black
Material Aluminium & Metal  Aluminium & Metal Aluminium & Metal
Dimensions (mm) 256x118x190 256x118x190 225x225x1570 225x225x1675 220x220x620 300x300x1650
Lamp base E27 E27 E27 E27 E27 E27
Wattage 1x20W Max 2x20W Max 1x20W Max 3x20W Max 1x20W Max 1x20W Max

Model No. 58148 

Model No. 58145

Model No. 58148

Jazz
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A ray of class

The association of roses is with optimism, and ‘Roseate’ is no exception. Enjoy the 
look of this range with elegant hanging, wall, floor & table options. This will be 
perfect for home designed to inspire class. The design is not only unique but also  
in-vogue and elegant.

•	 Beautiful light pattern 
•	 Classic Indian appeal 
•	 Matt gold for superior finish

Voltage: 220-240V  | Recommended to be used with Philips WiZ Smart bulbs | *Lamp excluded

Wall light 
single

Wall light 
double

Pendant  
single

3 Head 
pendant

Table  
lamp

Floor  
lamp

Model No. 58135 58135 58137 58138 58139 58140
Colour Matt gold Matt gold Matt gold Matt gold Matt gold Matt gold
Material Aluminium & Metal  Aluminium & Metal Aluminium & Metal
Dimensions (mm) 135x175x290 370x175x290 325x325x1675 325x325x1675 220x220x450 325x325x1450
Lamp base E27 E27 E27 E27 E27 E27
Wattage 2x20W Max* 2x20W Max* 1x20W Max* 3x20W Max* 1x20W Max* 1x20W Max*

Model No. 58140

Model No. 58137

Model No. 58135

Roseate

Model No. 58139

Model No. 58138

Model No. 58135

Model No. 58135

Model No. 58140

Model No. 58137
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Delightful by design

The aesthetic design with superior finish will elevate the look of your living space. 
The minimal clean cut design ensures easy maintenance and cleaning of the fixtures.

•	 Expressive and elegant form 
•	 Perfect for energy saving lamps 
•	 Premium finish for superior feel

Voltage: 220-240V  | Recommended to be used with Philips WiZ Smart bulbs

Single-Head wall light Double-Head wall light Laminar wall light
Model No. 31425 31426 31434 
Colour Bronze Bronze Bronze
Material Metal Metal Metal
Dimensions (mm) 150x115x227 150x272x227 200x140x380
Lamp base E27 E27 E27
Wattage 1x20W Max 2x20W Max 1x20W Max

Model No. 31426Model No. 31434

Model No. 31434

Model No. 31425 Model No. 31426

Muziris 
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A new form of luxury

•	 Expressive and elegant form 
•	 Matt black and gold for superior feel 
•	 Perfect for energy saving lamps 
•	 Glass shade

Voltage: 220-240V  | Recommended to be used with Philips WiZ Smart bulbs

1-Head 
cylindrical pendant

1-Head Gold 
cylindrical pendant

Model No. 31429 31431
Colour Black & White Gold
Material Metal Metal 
Dimensions (mm) 122x122x300 122x122x300
Lamp base E27 E27
Wattage 1x20W Max 1x20W Max

Model No. 31431

Model No. 31429Model No. 31431

Muziris 



91

Model No. 31402

Muziris 

Express mood elegantly

•	 Flexible neck for adjusting beam
•	 Bronze finish for superior feel
•	 Long life LED light source 

Model No. 31402

Model No. 31403

Picture light Picture light Picture light
Model No. 31402 31403 581999
Colour Bronze Bronze Bronze
Material Aluminum Aluminum Aluminum
Dimensions (mm) 355x180x95 500x80x95 800x190x95
Lamp base LED LED LED
Wattage 7W 12W 22W
Lumen/CCT 270lm/3000K 420lm/3000K 780lm/3000K

Voltage: 220-240V | Warm White 3000K with good Colour Rendering Index (CRI>80)
These products are not recommended to be used in bathrooms, or moist or wet areas. Warranty will be null and void in such cases.

Model No. 581999
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Model No. 58072

Grandeur 

Model No. 58071

The warm glow of richness
The word Grandeur describes things that are distinguished, extraordinary & 
impressive in scope. This range has classic design with hammered glass paired  
with the warm glow of light to bring richness in the room. 

•	 Expressive and elegant form 
•	 Beautiful light pattern 
•	 Bronze finish for superior feel 
•	 Classic Indian appeal 

Wall light single Wall light double 3-Head pendant
Model No. 58071 58071 58072
Colour Brush bronze metal base with hammered glass
Material Metal Metal Metal
Dimensions (mm) 125x125x260 280x160x260 260x260x1500
Lamp base E27 E27 E27
Wattage 1x20W Max* 2x20W Max* 3x20W Max* 

Voltage: 240V / 50Hz | Recommended to be used with a bright LED filament bulb for best light pattern | *Bulb excluded.

Model No. 58071

Model No. 58072
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Striker 

Model No. 581877

The art of simplicity 
You don’t always have to make grand entrance to stand out, sometimes simple yet 
elegant choices make the difference. Enjoy the classic Striker range to highlight your 
living space.

•	 Beautiful light pattern 
•	 Premium fabric material
•	 Superior finish

 Table lamp
Model No. 581877
Colour Chrome with fabric white shade
Material Metal
Dimensions (mm) 220x220x420
Lamp base E27
Wattage 1x40W Max* 

Voltage: 240V / 50Hz | Recommended to be used with Philips WiZ Smart bulbs | *Lamp not included

Model No. 581877
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Celestial and Divine

Celestial floor lamp Divine floor lamp
Model No. 800073 800072
Colour Matte black body with vacuum-plated chrome 

glass (Dia 14 cms)
French Gold body with opal white glass (Dia 
14 cms)

Material Metal and glass Metal and glass
Fixture Dimensions 
(mm)

Dia 320 x H 1610 Dia 320 x H 1610

Lamp base 5XG9* 5XG9*
Wattage NA NA
Lumen Non-integrated LED luminaire Non-integrated LED luminaire

Voltage: 240V / 50Hz 

Model No. 800073 Model No. 800072

Model No. 800072

Bring divinity to the floor!
Divine and Celestial floor lamps belong to a contemporary design theme. You can pair 
these beautiful floor lamps with our collection of contemporary chandeliers, wall lights, 
and pendants to create a truly remarkable lighting ambience at your home.
Divine floor lamp with its exquisite French gold body and matte white opal glass is bound 
to be a stunning piece of lighting accessory and Celestial floor lamp with its muted smoky 
black glass exudes warmth and ambience at its best.
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S Pendants are the in-thing. They occupy 
little space and are extremely practical 
fixtures. These versatile fixtures are a great 
tool to provide either task, ambient, accent 
or decorative lighting.

Merge the tasks with the right design and 
finish and the overall decor of the house 
gets elevated manifold.

Philips has an extensive collection of 
pendants for all kinds of moods and 
requirements. The finishes range from 
heritage to modern. There are some ranges 
which are timeless, they justify being 
placed in any corner of the house and 
accentuate it for many years!
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Model No. 800182

Model No. 800183

Get stylish and innovative with these chic-looking pendants which can be used as a 
bedside accessory or as a cluster over the kitchen or bar counter. They can also be used 
effectively to light up corners in your drawing room or dining room.

•	 Durable ensuring consistent and reliable lighting for years
•	 Sleek design
•	 Superior light output

Medallion, Clair, 
Trombone

Medallion Clair Trombone
Model No. 800183 800184 800182
Colour Black Black Black
Material Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium
Dimensions (mm) Ø60 x 1800 Ø100 x 1800 Ø54 x 1800
Lamp base LED Integrated LED Integrated LED Integrated
Wattage 7W 12W 7W
Lumen/CCT 595lm/3000K 900lm/3000K 700lm/3000K

Voltage: 220V/50Hz 

Model No. 800183 Model No. 800184 Model No. 800182

Model No. 800184
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Model No. 800186

Model No. 800185

Get stylish and innovative with these chic-looking pendants which can be used as a 
bedside accessory or as a cluster over the kitchen or bar counter. They can also be used 
effectively to light up corners in your drawing room or dining room.

•	 Durable ensuring consistent and reliable lighting for years
•	 Sleek design
•	 Superior light output

Diffused & Spot pendants

Diffused Spot
Model No. 800185 800186
Colour Black Black
Material Aluminium Aluminium
Dimensions (mm) Ø56 x 1800 Ø54 x 1800
Lamp base LED Integrated LED Integrated
Wattage 7W 7W

Lumen/CCT 595lm/3000K 385lm/3000K

Voltage: 220V/50Hz 

Model No. 800185 Model No. 800186
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Model No. 800056

Model No. 800053

Everlasting, charming beauty!

With their sleek form factor, Clarinet and Cornet pendants will be everlasting, 
charming jewels in your home. You can use these products to light up your bedside, 
or place a few of them over that kitchen/bar counter to decorate your house in a 
minimalist manner. The total height of these fixtures (including the wire) is 9 feet and 
you can adjust the height to your suitability.

•	 Minimalist design
•	 Soothing light effect
•	 Superior product quality

Clarinet & Cornet

Clarinet Black Clarinet White Cornet Black Cornet White
Model No. 800053 800054 800055 800056
Colour Black White Black White
Material Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium
Dimensions (mm) Dia: 65; Height: 2745 Dia: 65; Height: 2745 Dia: 68; Height: 2745 Dia: 68; Height: 2745
Lamp base LED Integrated LED Integrated LED Integrated LED Integrated
Wattage 7W 7W 7W 7W
Lumen/CCT 660lm/3000K 660lm/3000K 600lm/3000K 600lm/3000K

Voltage: 220V/50Hz 

Model No. 800053 Model No. 800054 Model No. 800055 Model No. 800056
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Model No. 582047

Enthralling beauty

Ritzy is designed to evoke a sense of magnificence and grandeur but with simplicity. 
This pendant, with its ultra-smooth opal white glass will definitely make its presence 
felt in your home. Be it bedside or that corner of your living room, Ritzy can be used 
with utmost ease in every part of your house. They can be used single or even as a 
cluster of pendants to light up any area.

•	 Smooth matte opal glass
•	 Simplistic design
•	 Beautiful light effect

Ritzy

Pendant
Model No. 582047
Colour Matte white
Material Opal glass
Dimensions (mm) 160x160x1450
Lamp base E27
Wattage 1 X 20W (Max.)*
Lumen/CCT Non-Integrated luminaire

Voltage: 220V/50Hz | Recommended to be used with Philips WiZ Smart bulbs | *Bulb excluded

Model No. 582047
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Model No. 800133

Timeless elegance

Philips Dewdrop pendants are a perfect blend of style and functionality! True to its 
name, this pendant features a beautiful brass-colored body paired with lustrous amber 
glass, making it an exquisite addition to any room. If you prefer a warmly lit and cozy 
atmosphere in the room, you can go for matte black finish with smoky glass.
•	 Elegant design
•	 Versatile use
•	 Durable quality

Dewdrop

Voltage: 220V/50Hz | Recommended to be used with Philips filament bulbs | *Bulb excluded

Model No. 800133 Model No. 800133

Brass body color with amber glass Black body with smoky black glass
Model No. 800133 800133
Colour Brass finish with lustre amber glass Matte black finish with lustre smoky black glass
Material MS and glass MS and glass
Dimensions (mm) Dia 155 x H 1300 Dia 155 x H 1300
Lamp base E27* E27*
Wattage NA NA
Lumen Non-LED integrated luminaire Non-LED integrated luminaire

New Arrival
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Model No. 800179

Enthralling beauty

Light up your living space with the exquisite Philips Elevate pendants. What sets 
Elevate pendants apart from others is its unique ‘lustre’ finish, which adds a touch of 
luxury and enhances the visual appeal of any room. The high-quality glass ensures that 
the light emanating from the fixture creates a warm, inviting atmosphere, perfect for 
dining areas, living rooms, or cozy nooks. Designed to elevate both style and ambiance, 
this stunning pendant is available in two elegant color combinations: a sophisticated 
Brass body with warm amber glass, and a sleek Chrome body with striking black glass.
•	 Unique ‘lustre’ finish enhances the aesthetic appeal
•	 High-quality glass for a warm, inviting light effect
•	 Durable stainless steel body for lasting quality

Elevate

Voltage: 220V/50Hz | Recommended to be used with Philips filament bulbs | *Bulb excluded

Model No. 800179 Model No. 800179

Brass body color with amber glass Chrome body color with black glass
Model No. 800179 800179
Colour Body color: Brass with amber glass in lustre 

finish; Wire: clear
Body color: Chrome with black glass in lustre 
finish; Wire: Black threaded

Material Stainless steel and glass Stainless steel and glass
Dimensions (mm) Dia 205 x H 1300 Dia 205 x H 1300
Lamp base E27* E27*
Wattage NA NA
Lumen Non-LED integrated luminaire Non-LED integrated luminaire

New Arrival
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Model No. 800180

Enthralling beauty

Light up your living space with the exquisite Philips Elevate pendants. What sets 
Elevate pendants apart from others is its unique ‘lustre’ finish, which adds a touch of 
luxury and enhances the visual appeal of any room. The high-quality glass ensures that 
the light emanating from the fixture creates a warm, inviting atmosphere, perfect for 
dining areas, living rooms, or cozy nooks. Designed to elevate both style and ambiance, 
this stunning pendant is available in two elegant color combinations: a sophisticated 
Brass body with warm amber glass, and a sleek Chrome body with striking black glass.

•	 Unique ‘lustre’ finish enhances the aesthetic appeal 
•	 High-quality glass for a warm, inviting light effect 
•	 Durable stainless steel body for lasting quality

Elevate

Voltage: 220V/50Hz | Recommended to be used with Philips filament bulbs | *Bulb excluded

Model No. 800180 Model No. 800180

Brass body color with amber glass Chrome body color with black glass
Model No. 800180 800180
Colour Body color: Brass with amber glass in lustre 

finish; Wire: clear
Body color: Chrome with black glass in lustre 
finish; Wire: Black threaded

Material Stainless steel and glass Stainless steel and glass
Dimensions (mm) Dia 450 x H 1300 Dia 450 x H 1300
Lamp base E27* E27*
Wattage NA NA
Lumen Non-LED integrated luminaire Non-LED integrated luminaire

New Arrival
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Model No. 800181

Charming beauty

Illuminate your space with the enchanting Philips Charm pendants, a perfect blend of 
artistry and functionality. Featuring a unique textured glass finish, the Charm pendants 
add a touch of elegance to any room. Its distinctive design, complemented by a sleek 
rod hanging mechanism, makes it a standout piece in your home decor. The textured 
glass not only enhances the visual appeal but also ensures a soft diffusion of light, 
creating a warm and inviting atmosphere that is easy on the eyes.

•	 Unique textured glass finish for an artistic touch 
•	 Rod hanging mechanism for a modern and stylish look
•	 Soft diffusion of light for a warm, inviting glow
•	 Perfect for various settings: dining rooms, living areas, and more

Charm

Voltage: 220V/50Hz | Recommended to be used with Philips filament bulbs | *Bulb excluded

Model No. 800181 Model No. 800181

Brass body color with amber glass Brass body color with black glass
Model No. 800181 800181
Colour Body color: Brass with amber glass in lustre 

finish
Body color: Brass with black glass in lustre finish

Material MS and textured glass MS and textured glass
Dimensions (mm) Dia 260 x H 1300 Dia 260 x H 1300
Lamp base E27* E27*
Wattage NA NA
Lumen Non-LED integrated luminaire Non-LED integrated luminaire

New Arrival
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Model No. 800085

Vintage vibes

PRISTINE family of products are designed specifically for creating a warm, welcoming 
and soothing aura in your house. Be sure to use filament bulbs, whether clear or 
diffused, to ensure the best beauty emanating out of these fixtures!

•	 Vintage appeal
•	 Ideal for filaments
•	 Premium finish

Pristine

Voltage: 220V/50Hz | Recommended to be used with Philips filament bulbs | *Bulb excluded

Model No. 800082 Model No. 800083 Model No. 800084 Model No. 800085

Rectangle Trapezium 4-head small pendant 4-head big pendant
Model No. 800082 800083 800084 800085
Colour Matte black and brass Matte black and brass Matte black and brass Matte black and brass
Material MS MS MS MS
Fixture 
Dimensions (mm)

L 390 x W 320 x H 1600 L 425 x W 360 x H 1600 L 410 x W 370 x H 1600 L 420 x W 420 x H 1600

Lamp base E27* E27* E27* E27*
Wattage NA NA NA NA
Lumen Non-LED integrated 

luminaire
Non-LED integrated 
luminaire

Non-LED integrated 
luminaire

Non-LED integrated 
luminaire

New Arrival
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Model No. 800124

Belle

Enchanting beauty

Discover the charm of the Philips Belle pendant, a stunning cluster of three pendants 
designed to create a warm and inviting atmosphere in your home.  Philips Belle 
pendant features unique textured glass that beautifully diffuses light, ensuring that 
the illumination is soft and gentle, never overwhelming. This thoughtful design not 
only enhances the beauty of the fixture itself but also adds a touch of elegance to 
your decor.
•	 Cluster of three pendants for a stylish and cohesive look 
•	 Ideal for corners or above coffee tables, creating a cozy atmosphere
•	 Unique textured glass for soft, diffused lighting 
•	 Enhances the beauty of your space while providing functional illumination

Voltage: 220V / 50 Hz / 50-60 Hz  | Recommended to be used with a bright LED filament bulb for best light pattern | *Bulb excluded

3-head pendant
Model No. 800124
Colour Black body with black lustre glass in textured finish; black threaded wire
Material MS and textured glass
Dimensions (mm) L 400 x W 400 x H 1300
Lamp base E27*
Wattage NA
Lumen Non-LED integrated luminaire

Model No. 800124

New Arrival
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Minimalist inspiration 

The elegant and minimal form of these double-layered pendants will elevate your 
living space, be it bedroom, living room or study room. Enjoy the diffused, subtle 
light filling every corner of your room, as you sit back and relax. 

•	 Beautiful light pattern
•	 Modern look
•	 Vibrant colour

Hemis , Gemini, Vivid

Hemis double-layered Gemini double-layered Vivid

Model No. 582021 582018 800033
Colour Matte black & Gold Antique silver & Gold Matte white
Material Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium
Dimensions (mm) 305x305x1600 250x250x1600 300x300x1450
Lamp base E27 E27 E27
Wattage 1 X 20W Max. 1 X 20W (Max.)* 1 X 20W (Max.)*

Voltage: 220V/50Hz | *Bulb excluded | Recommended to be used with Philips WiZ Smart bulbs

Model No. 582018Model No. 582021 Model No. 800033
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Model No. 58074

Let happiness glow 

The shine that expresses an emotion of happiness. Made from high quality metal, 
it diffuses light to a warm even glow. It lights up to delight and soothe.

•	 High quality material
•	 Adjustable suspension height

Beacon

Pendant Pendant
Model No. 58074 58074 
Colour Wine & Silver Rosegold & Silver
Material Aluminium Aluminium 
Dimensions (mm) 157x157x1500 157x157x1500
Lamp base E27 E27
Wattage 1x20W Max* 1x20W Max*

Voltage: 220V/50Hz | *Bulb excluded | Recommended to be used with Philips WiZ Smart bulbs

Model No. 58074 Model No. 58074 
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Model No. 58076

Patterns of beauty 

The shine that expresses an emotion of happiness. Made from high quality metal, 
it diffuses light to a warm even glow. It lights up to delight and soothe.

•	 Expressive & elegant form
•	 Beautiful light patterns

Blithe

Three-Head pendant Three-Head pendant Three-Head pendant Three-Head pendant
Model No. 58078 58078 58076 58076 
Colour Wine & Silver Rosegold & Silver Wine & Silver Rosegold & Silver
Material Metal base / Aluminium shade
Dimensions (mm) 550x350x1500 550x350x1500 350x350x1500 350x350x1500
Lamp base E27 E27 E27 E27
Wattage 3x20W Max* 3x20W Max* 3x20W Max* 3x20W Max*

Voltage: 220V/50Hz | *Bulb excluded | Recommended to be used with Philips WiZ Smart bulbs

Model No. 58078 Model No. 58078

Model No. 58076 Model No. 58076
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Model No. 58127

Tawny

Go iconic, be timeless 

Enjoy iconic design with a vintage lamp that perfectly fits your personal style. 
The Philips Tawny pendant is made of hammered glass with shiny copper base. 
The timeless design looks great in both modern & retro interiors.

•	 High quality material
•	 Beautiful light pattern with premium hammered luster glass
•	 Adjustable suspension height

Voltage: 220V / 50 Hz / 50-60 Hz  | Recommended to be used with a bright LED filament bulb for best light pattern | *Bulb excluded

Pendant
Model No. 58127
Colour Shiny copper 
Material Metal & Glass
Dimensions (mm) 270x270x1500
Lamp base E27
Wattage 1x20W Max*

Model No. 58127



129

Model No. 41058

Lustre

See the bells shine

The Lustre collection makes an eye-catching addition to your space. With its shade 
akin to an inverted wine glass in high shine metallic paint, this easy to install light 
casts a focused beam for that added impact.

•	 Uniform finish for lustre and shine
•	 Adjustable height
•	 Easy installation

Pendant Pendant Pendant 
Model No. 41058 41058 41058
Colour Gold Chrome Black
Material Metal Metal Metal
Dimensions (mm) 130x130x1500 130x130x1500 130x130x1500
Lamp base E27 E27 E27
Wattage 1x10W Max* 1x10W Max* 1x10W Max*

Voltage: 220V/50Hz | *Bulb excluded | Recommended to be used with Philips WiZ Smart bulbs

Model No. 41058 Model No. 41058 Model No. 41058
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Model No. 582057

Let the elegance speak 

Bring home the sleek yet elegant ceiling light with a minimalist design to transform 
your home space. These lights create a delectable ambience ensuring eye comfort.

•	 Attractive ring on the edge
•	 Bright light
•	 Enhances decor
•	 Eye comfort

Saturn

Ceiling light Ceiling light
Model No. 582056 582057
Colour Brown/Gold (Outer ring) Brown (Outer ring)
Material Synthetic Synthetic
Dimensions (mm) 250x250x65 320x320x70
Lamp base LED LED
Wattage 18W 24W
Lumen/CCT 1650lm/WW/CW 2400lm/WW/CW

Model No. 582056 Model No. 582056

Model No. 582057Model No.  582057
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W
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S Decorative wall lights are as essential to  

Indian homes as the home themselves.  
The choice of decorative wall is an extension 
of the overall decor and design language that 
the house stands to convey. A great wall light 
not only complements but also elevates the 
entire milieu and mood of the house.

Philips has a vast collection of wall lights  
for all moods and designs.

Have a look at the range and you would 
definitely pick one for your abode.
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Model No. 800074

Model No. 581880

Model No. 800074 Model No. 800075

Model No. 800090

Accentuate your lifestyle

Celestial and Divine products symbolize a contemporary décor, one which requires 
a simple and clear design language. With immaculate finish quality in different 
colors like matte black and french gold along with matte white glass or vacuum-
plated chrome glass, these fixtures are bound to lend a dash of opulence and 
grandeur to those otherwise boring walls at your home.

Celestial and Divine

 CELESTIAL Black Wall DIVINE Black & French Gold DIVINE French Gold
Model No. 800074 800075 800090
Colour Matte black body with 

vacuum-plated chrome glass 
(Dia: 10 cms)

Black & French Gold body with 
opal white glass (Dia: 10 cms)

French Gold body with opal 
white glass (Dia: 10 cms)

Material Metal and glass Metal and glass Metal and glass
Fixture 
Dimensions (cm)

L 11 x W 10 x H 33 L 11 x W 10 x H 33 L 11 x W 10 x H 33

Lamp Base G9* G9* G9*
Wattage NA NA NA
Lumen Non-integrated LED luminaire Non-integrated LED luminaire Non-integrated LED luminaire

Voltage: 220V / 50 Hz | *Bulb excluded. | Recommended to be used with Philips G9 bulbs

Model No. 800075 Model No. 800090
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Model No. 800080 Model No. 800079

Celestial and Divine

French Gold with cognac glass French Gold with Opal White glass
Model No. 800080 800079
Colour French Gold body with cognac-colored glass 

(2 pcs of Dia 12 cms and 1 pc of Dia 10 cms)
French Gold body with opal white glass (2 pcs of 
Dia 12 cms and 1 pc of Dia 10 cms)

Material Metal and glass Metal and glass
Fixture 
Dimensions (cm)

L 19.9 x W 27.5 x H 30 L 19.9 x W 27.5 x H 30

Lamp Base G9* G9*
Wattage NA NA
Lumen Non-integrated LED luminaire Non-integrated LED luminaire

Voltage: 220V / 50 Hz | *Bulb excluded. | Recommended to be used with Philips G9 bulbs

Accentuate your lifestyle

Celestial and Divine products symbolize a contemporary décor, one which requires 
a simple and clear design language. With immaculate finish quality in different 
colors like matte black and french gold along with matte white glass or vacuum-
plated chrome glass, these fixtures are bound to lend a dash of opulence and 
grandeur to those otherwise boring walls at your home.

Model No. 800080

Model No. 800079
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Model No. 582002

Model No. 582002

The epitome of elegance and luxury

Aesthetically designed with symmetrical light distribution for enduring appeal and 
endless versatility. These wall lights are a perfect mix of contemporary and antique 
designs that can instantly take your home decor up a notch.

•	 Perfect chrome finish/attractive white body
•	� Tunable white for ambience (switch from cool blue light to warm white light 

through simple switch toggles)
•	 IP44 protection (makes it suitable for use in moist areas as well)

Delight

 Single-Head wall light Single-Head wall light
Model No. 582002 582003
Colour Chrome White
Material Metal Metal
Dimensions (mm) 150x195x195 150x195x195
Lamp base LED Integrated LED Integrated
Wattage 5W 5W
Lumen/CCT 260lm/(WW/NW/CW on Toggle) 260lm/(WW/NW/CW on Toggle)

Voltage: 220-240V

Model No. 582003
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Model No. 582008

Designed elegantly for superior lighting

Ignite the charm of your surroundings with modern and elegantly designed 
wall light. Now relax, focus, and celebrate every moment with the right light.

•	 Perfect chrome finish
•	 Beautiful glass
•	� Tunable white for ambience (switch from cool blue light to warm white 

light through simple switch toggles)
•	 IP44 protection (makes it suitable for use in moist areas as well)
•	 High lumen efficiency of 110-120 lumen per watt

Bling

Single-Head wall light
Model No. 582008
Colour Chrome
Material Metal
Dimensions (mm) 120x150x170
Lamp base LED Integrated
Wattage 5W
Lumen/CCT 600lm/(WW/NW/CW on Toggle)

Voltage: 220-240V

Model No. 582008
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Model No. 58155

Complement your abode

Made for illuminating walls, the Philips Duo wall light arches gracefully over your 
favourite wall & creates unique ambiance through the two light sources combined 
in one fixture. The energy efficiency and long-lasting performance are other definite 
advantages.

•	 Superior illumination
•	 Perfect finish
•	 Highlight the indoors
•	 Robust metal construction
•	 Long life LED light source

Duo

Voltage: 220-240V

Single Head Wall Light Double Head Wall Light
Model No. 58154	 58155
Colour White	 White	
Material Aluminium Aluminium
Dimensions (mm) 120x120x118 270x100x119
Lamp Base LED LED 
Wattage 10W 20W
Lumen/CCT 700lm/3000K 1400lm/3000K

Model No. 58155Model No. 58154
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Model No. 800004

Mood lighting for brighter days and warm evenings	

This LED integrated fixture is a perfect blend of modern design with sustainability. 
You can choose to bring down the light intensity when not so much brightness 
is needed, thereby enabling you to create your own ambience, while being 
environment conscious at the same time.

•	� 3-step dimming on switch toggle 
(15W - 850 lumen, 7W - 450 lumen and 2W - 100 lumen)

• 	 Antique finish
• 	 Slim design

Oriel

Oriel Giraffe Oriel Classic Oriel Honey Comb Oriel Craft
Model No. 800003 800004 800046 800005
Colour Bronze Bronze Bronze Bronze
Material Metal Metal Metal Metal
Dimensions (mm) 317x120x35 317x120x35 317x120x35 317x120x35
Lamp Base LED LED LED LED
Wattage 15W/7W/2W on 

toggle
15W/7W/2W on 
toggle

15W/7W/2W on 
toggle

15W/7W/2W on 
toggle

Lumen/CCT 850lm/450lm/100lm 
with 3000k

850lm/450lm/100lm 
with 3000k

850lm/450lm/100lm 
with 3000k

850lm/450lm/100lm 
with 3000k

Voltage: 220V-240V~, 50Hz  

Model No. 800003 Model No. 800046 Model No. 800005Model No. 800004
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Model No. 582086

Model No. 582085

Model No. 582087

Model No. 800025

Single head wall light Single head wall light Single head wall light Single head wall light
Model No. 582085 582086 582087 800025
Colour Black and Brass Black and Brass Black and Brass Body: Black and Brass; 

Glass: Frosted white
Material Metal and Glass Metal and Matte Opal 

Glass
Metal and Smokey 
Black Glass

Metal and Glass

Dimensions (mm) 142x195x200 140x165x235 128x160x215 150x175x250
Lamp Base E27 E27 E27 E27
Wattage 1x20W Max* 1x20W Max* 1x20W Max* 1x20W Max*
Lumen/CCT Non-Integrated 

Luminaire
Non-Integrated 
Luminaire

Non-Integrated 
Luminaire

Non-Integrated 
Luminaire

Simply enchanting	

Nero wall lights, with their black and brass color combination, are going to lend a dramatic 
look to your walls. To balance the look and feel exuded by these wall lights,  
you can either go for smokey black glass variant, or adorn your walls with striking  
pattern emerging out of one of these, or use the matte white opal glass version.

•	 Beautiful light pattern
•	 Classic appeal
•	 Superior brass finish and glass quality
•	 Expressive and elegant

Model No. 582087 Model No. 800025

Model No. 582086Model No. 582085

Nero
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Model No. 30978

Express your style with light

Designed to be calming to the mind and eyes, this premium wall light evokes a 
sense of tranquility with its gentle curves and diffused throw of light. Frosted glass 
combines a matt white look with the elegance of glass material, blending perfectly 
in any interior.

•	 Easy installation and unique aesthetics
•	 Durable metallic housing
•	 Frosted glass

Sense of Style

Single Head Wall Light
Model No. 30978	
Colour Chrome	
Material Metal and Glass
Dimensions (mm) 280x180x160
Lamp Base B22
Wattage 1x20W Max

Voltage: 220V / 50 Hz | *Bulb excluded. | Recommended to be used with Philips Hue/WiZ Smart bulbs

Model No. 30978
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Model No. 31458

Model No. 31457
Tale

Model No. 31454
Trunk

Model No. 31458
Tale

The art of entertainment

We proudly present an all new range of decorative wall lights. These wall lights 
are inspired from eclectic sources and draw design inspiration from things that are 
common place yet inspire us and make every day a special day, one that is to be 
looked forward to. Pair these wall lights with our Hue bulbs and get that added zing 
to everyday activities whether that be entertainment or getting you more productive 
at things which matter-read, relax, concentrate, and energize.

•	 Clean contemporary design
•	 Blends seamlessly with any interior
•	 Beautiful glass & glossy finish

Trunk & Tale

Double Head 
Wall Light

Single Head 
Wall Light

Double Head 
Wall Light

Model No. 31454 31457 31458
Colour White & Silver White & Black White & Black
Material Metal Metal Metal
Dimensions (mm) 246x121x202 102x168x184 286x166x180
Lamp Base E27 E27 E27
Wattage 2x20W Max 1x20W Max 2x20W Max

Voltage: 220V / 50 Hz | *Bulb excluded. | Recommended to be used with Philips Hue/WiZ Smart bulbs
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Model No. 800130

Illuminate Your Space with Style

Enhance the beauty of your home or office with the exquisite Philips Glow and 
Trumpet wall lights! These stunning wall lights are designed to bring a touch of 
elegance to any room, available in two chic finishes: a contemporary matte-nickel and 
a classic black & brass.

•	 Elegant design 
•	 Hassle-free maintenance
•	 Robust quality

Glow & Trumpet

* Bulb not included

GLOW nickel wall 
light

GLOW black and brass 
wall light

TRUMPET nickel wall 
light

TRUMPET black and 
brass wall light

Model No. 800130 800132 800129 800131
Colour Nickel-plated body 

with white diffuser
Black & brass body 
with white diffuser

Nickel-plated body 
with white diffuser

Black & brass body 
with white diffuser

Material MS & Polycarbonate MS & Polycarbonate MS & Polycarbonate MS & Polycarbonate
Dimensions (mm) L 15.5 x W 10.6 x H 

26.5
L 15.5 x W 10.6 x H 
26.5

L 16 x W 13 x H 24.5 L 16 x W 13 x H 24.5

Lamp Base E27* E27* E27* E27*
Wattage NA NA NA NA
Lumen/CCT Non-LED integrated 

luminaire
Non-LED integrated 
luminaire

Non-LED integrated 
luminaire

Non-LED integrated 
luminaire

Model No. 800130

Model No. 800129

Model No. 800132

Model No. 800131

Model No. 800131



155

Model No. 34302

In the spotlight

Bring style into your house in brilliant matt chrome. Always be under the 
spotlight with these premium metal and synthetic decorative light that 
comes in 3 different types.

•	 Easy to maintain 
•	 Designed for energy saving lamps 
•	 Bright and glare free
•	 Soft indirect lighting

Grace, Stylo & Trendo

 Single Head Wall Light  Single Head Wall Light Double Head Wall Light
Model No. 34302 34303 34304
Colour White White White
Material Metal Metal Metal
Dimensions (mm) 270x130x310 210x125x360 225x325x280
Lamp Base B22 B22 B22
Wattage 1x20W* Max 1x20W* Max 2x20W* Max 

Voltage: 220V / 50 Hz | *Bulb excluded. | Recommended to be used with Philips WiZ smart bulbs

Model No. 34304
Trendo

Model No. 34303
Grace

Model No. 34302
Stylo
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Model No. 30975

Beautiful bedside lights

Reading in bed just got easier with this collection of adjustable LED bedside lights. 
Whether your decor matches white, black or chrome, our range of bedside lights will 
complement the same.

•	 Easy to adjust 
•	 Gooseneck arm
•	 Long life LED light source  
•	 Premium material & finish
•	 Energy saving

Bedside Lights

Voltage: 220-240V~, 50Hz.

Bedside Light Bedside Light Bedside Light
Model No. 30975 48042 48042
Colour Grey White Black
Material Metal Metal Metal
Dimensions (mm) 470x67x28 500x90x90 500x90x90
Lamp Base LED LED LED 
Wattage 2W 3W 3W
Lumen/CCT 50lm/3000K 75lm/3000K 75lm/3000K

Model No. 48042Model No. 30975 Model No. 48042



159

Model No. 31440/31441 

Illuminate your masterpieces with elegance

Transform your space into an art gallery and showcase your favourite pieces in the 
best light possible with the Philips eclectic collection of picture lights. This versatile and 
sophisticated lighting solution is designed to enhance your artworks and create the 
perfect ambiance.

•	 Flexibility to direct light
•	 Long life LED light source
•	 Premium material & finish

Picture Light

Picture Light Picture Light
Model No. 31440 / 31441 30973
Colour Chrome / Silver Silver 
Material Aluminium Aluminium 
Dimensions (mm) 500x180x95 350x70x87
Lamp Base LED LED
Wattage 12W 6W
Lumen/CCT 420lm/3000K 370lm/3000K

These products are not recommended to be used in bathrooms, or moist or wet areas. Warranty will be null and void in such cases.

Model No. 31440/31441
Nebula

Model No. 30973
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Model No. 582062

Add a decorative touch to your walls

Introducing Philips Moonglade picture lights, which bring a touch of artistry to your 
walls. This sleek and modern aluminium light fixture is designed to illuminate your home 
with creativity. Its warm white light creates a cozy and inviting atmosphere, perfect for 
showcasing artwork or simply enhancing the ambiance of your living space. With an 
adjustable angle, this fixture allows you to easily direct the light to highlight paintings, 
photographs, or any other wall decor, creating a captivating display that will impress every 
visitor.

Moonglade black Moonglade silver
Model No. 582062 582062
Colour Matte black Silver
Material Aluminium Aluminium
Dimensions (cm) 35.5 x 7 x 13.5 35.5 x 7 x 13.5
Lamp Base LED Integrated LED Integrated
Wattage 7W 7W
Lumen/CCT 350lm/3000K 350lm/3000K

These products are not recommended to be used in bathrooms, or moist or wet areas. Warranty will be null and void in such cases.

Moonglade

Model No. 582062

Model No. 582062
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Bring out the best in your home with the 
Philips range of Functional lights, Spotlights  
and COBs.

Equipped with the latest LED technology 
and designed for excellence in performance 
and quality, Philips Functional lights are the 
perfect blend of innovation and modern 
design. Philips Functional lights offer energy-
saving benefits of LED, good light quality 
and maintenance free operation.
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O
B Made by you. Made for you.

Make your luxurious living spaces come 
alive with Philips Mod COB. 

A unique product designed to create 
lighting that perfectly complements your 
aesthetic taste. 

Elevate your home’s ambience with 
countless combinations of lighting 
accessories that allows you to blend your 
lighting with your decor.

165
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ATTACHMENTS & ACCESSORIES
COLORS: Choose from 11 captivating colors. 

Square RoundLinear Surface TrimlessSquare OvalCircle Semi Circle

SHAPES
 Get creative with square, circle, oval and

semi-circle light shapes.

MOUNT
Enhance your ceiling with square, round, 
surface and trimless mounts. 

Color rendering index (CRI) is a quantitative measure of the ability of a light source to 
reveal the colors of various objects in comparison with a natural or standard light source. 

MOD COBs come with CRI>90 which helps in showcasing the objects in their true colors as 
compared to other LED products. 

80 90

CRI

 

Optics - Beam Angles 
Optics in COBs are crucial elements, as they alter the directionality and intensity of light from the LED source. Different 
lens/re�ector type helps control the beam angle of the output light, to create either crisp-edged or diffused light, or to 
concentrate light in certain areas while limiting it in others. The MOD COB is available with options of 15/ 24/ 36 degree 
which helps manage the light beam angle to spot/narrow/medium and direct the light as per your needs.

MULTIPLE BEAM ANGLES

Beam Angle 15⁰ Beam Angle 36⁰ Beam Angle 24⁰

2964 lighting combinations 
Create perfect lighting for 

every ambience.  
 

CRI 90 for enhanced color clarity 
Experience your surroundings 

in its true colors.

3 beam angles with angular tilt 
Accentuate your decor’s highlights

with style and convenience.

 
 

 

LIGHT UP THE 
WAY YOU LOVE IT
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Elegant choices for beautiful homes

•	 Unique honeycomb design to reduce glare
•	 IP44 splash proof housing
•	 Focused beam angle - 7W : 360, 12W : 280, 20W : 300 
•	 Longer life with 20,000 hours^
•	� Super robust construction with premium aluminum housing
•	 Wide voltage protection from 160V-360V and surge protection up to 2.5kV
•	 Multiple colours to choose from
•	 No harmful UV radiation
•	 BIS compliant

Rose Gold Matt Black Chrome

IP44 COB 

Voltage: 220V-240V~ 
^System lifetime (Hours) @8hours/day
All the feature mentioned on packaging are under standard test conditions. Specification are subject to change without prior notice.
Product images are only for representation.

New Arrival

IP44 COB IP44 COB IP44 COB
Wattage 7W 12W 20W
Product 
dimensions (mm)

83.5x83.5x48 103.5x103.5x49 128x128x59

Cutout dia (mm) 73 91 116
Lumen 420lm 720lm 1200lm
CCT 3000K/4000K/6500K 3000K/4000K/6500K 3000K/4000K/6500K
Colour WW/NW/CDL WW/NW/CDL WW/NW/CDL
Reflector colour Rose Gold/Matt Black/Chrome
Material Aluminum Aluminum Aluminum
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Enhances the decor

•	 Decorative finish with multiple options to choose from
•	 Minimalistic outer trim to blend well with the ceiling 
•	 Deep recessed COB for low glare
•	 Focused 360 beam angle
•	 Longer life with 35,000 hours^
•	 Super robust construction - wide voltage protection  
	 from 160V-360V and surge protection up to 2.5kV
•	 Metal housing for longer life
•	 No harmful UV radiation
•	 BIS compliant

Voltage: 220V-240V~ 
^System lifetime (Hours) @8hours/day
All the feature mentioned on packaging are under standard test conditions. Specification are subject to change without prior notice.
Product images are only for representation.

Rose Gold Black Silver Chrome

Deco COB 

Deco COB Deco COB
Wattage 7W 12W
Product 
dimensions (mm)

76x76x64 86x86x75

Cutout dia (mm) 66 76
Lumen 560lm 960lm
CCT 3000K/4000K/6500K 3000K/4000K/6500K
CRI 90 90
Colour WW/NW/CDL WW/NW/CDL
Material Aluminium Aluminium
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The elegant face of illumination

•	 Minimalistic outer trim to blend well with the ceiling 
•	 Deep recessed COB for low glare
•	 Available in 240 and 360 beam angle (both dimmable and non-dimmable)
•	 Longer life with 25,000 hours^
•	 Super robust construction - Wide voltage protection 
	 from 160V-360V and surge protection up to 2.5kV
•	 Metal housing for longer life
•	 No harmful UV radiation
•	 BIS compliant

Voltage: 220V-240V~ 
^System lifetime (Hours) @8hours/day
All the feature mentioned on packaging are under standard test conditions. Specification are subject to change without prior notice.
Product images are only for representation.

Thin Trim
Deep Recessed COB

Dimmable

Thin Trim 
Dimmable COB

Thin Trim 
Dimmable COB

Thin Trim COB Thin Trim COB Thin Trim COB

Wattage 7W 12W 7W 12W 18W
Product 
dimensions (mm)

55x55x100 75x75x100 55x55x100 75x75x100 92x92x120

Cutout dia (mm) 52 68 52 68 81
Lumen 350lm 760lm 410lm 840lm 1260lm
CCT 3000K/ 

4000K/6500K
3000K/
4000K/6500K

3000K/
4000K/6500K

3000K/ 
4000K/6500K

3000K/
4000K/6500K

CRI 80 80 90 90 90
Colour WW/NW/CDL WW/NW/CDL WW/NW/CDL WW/NW/CDL WW/NW/CDL
Material Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium
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Adjustable focused light

•	 Unique design with flexible focus
• 	 3600 rotation to change the light beam
•	 Available in 300 beam angle
•	 Longer life with 20,000 hours^
•	 Super robust construction
•	 Wide voltage protection from 160V-360V 
	 and surge protection up to 2.5kV
•	 Premium white aluminum housing
•	 No harmful UV radiation 

FlexFocus
Wattage 3W 
Product dimensions (mm) 53x53x50
Cutout dia (mm) 40
Lumen 210lm
CCT 3000K/4000K/6500K
Colour WW/NW/CDL
Material Aluminum

Voltage: 220V-240V~
^System lifetime (Hours) @8hours/day
All the feature mentioned on packaging are under standard test conditions. Specification are subject to change without prior notice.
Product images are only for representation.

FlexFocus
New Arrival



176 177

Three ways to light up your home

•	 Lighting for every moment
•	 Effortless ambiance with scene switch feature
•	 Modern appeal
•	 CRI 90: See colors true to life
•	 No harmful UV/IR radiation
•	 Longer life with 20,000 hours^

Up-Down Surface Spot Up-Down Surface Spot
Wattage 10W 20W 
Product dimensions (mm) 85x85x103 99x99x116
Cutout dia (mm) – –
Lumen 650lm 1200lm
CCT Downlight: 4000K; Uplight: 3000K Downlight: 4000K; Uplight: 3000K
CRI 90 90
Colour Downlight: NW; Uplight: WW Downlight: NW; Uplight: WW
Material Aluminium Aluminium

Voltage: 240V 50Hz
^System lifetime (Hours) @8hours/day
All the feature mentioned on packaging are under standard test conditions. Specification are subject to change without prior notice.
Product images are only for representation.

Up-Down Surface Spot
New Arrival
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Focused surface light for your home & shop

•	 Brighter light output
•	 Premium aluminium material for better heat dissipation and endurance
•	 Uniform light output over product life of 20,000 hours
•	 No visible flickering, no UV/IR and low glare to prevent eye strain
•	 Surge protection up to 2.5kV with wide voltage protection 160-360V
•	 No harmful UV radiation
•	 BIS compliant

Surface COB Surface COB Surface COB
Wattage 7W 12W 18W 
Product 
dimensions (mm)

50x50x90 70x70x127 90x90x140

Cutout dia (mm) – – –
Lumen 595lm 1020lm 1530lm
CCT 3000K/4000K/6500K 3000K/4000K/6500K 3000K/4000K/6500K
CRI 80 80 80
Colour WW/NW/CDL WW/NW/CDL WW/NW/CDL
Material Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

Voltage: 220V-240V~
All the feature mentioned on packaging are under standard test conditions. Specification are subject to change without prior notice.
Product images are only for representation.

Surface COB
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Tiltable Spotlight with adjustable focus

•	 Direct the light at any angle with 2300 tilt and 3600 rotation
•	 360 beam angle. 
•	 Premium Aluminum housing in White & Black
•	 Longer life with 20,000 hours^
•	 Super robust construction
•	 Wide voltage protection from 160V – 360V and surge protection up to 2.5kV
•	 No harmful UV radiation

FlexSpot
Wattage 10W 
Product dimensions (mm) 56x56x186
Cutout dia (mm) 75
Lumen 850lm
CCT 3000K/4000K
Colour WW/NW
Material Aluminum

FlexSpot

Voltage: 220V-240V~ 
^System lifetime (Hours) @8hours/day
All the feature mentioned on packaging are under standard test conditions. Specification are subject to change without prior notice.
Product images are only for representation.

New Arrival
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Tiltable Spotlight with adjustable focus

•	� Direct the light at any angle with 2300 
tilt and 360 rotation

•	 360 beam angle. 
•	 Premium aluminum housing in white & black
•	 Longer life with 20,000 hours^
•	 Super robust construction
•	� Wide voltage protection from 160V – 360V and surge protection up to 2.5kV
•	 No harmful UV radiation

Surface FlexSpot

Voltage: 220V-240V~ 
^System lifetime (Hours) @8hours/day
All the feature mentioned on packaging are under standard test conditions. Specification are subject to change without prior notice.
Product images are only for representation.

Black White

Surface FlexSpot
Wattage 10W 
Product dimensions (mm) 56x56x186
Cutout dia (mm) -
Lumen 850lm
CCT 3000K/4000K/6500K
Colour WW/NW/CDL
Material Aluminum
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Feel inspired with beautiful metallic lights

•	 Premium surface COB range with metallic finish reflectors
•	 An attractive range of colours to choose from
•	 Deep recessed light source for low glare
•	 Focused 360 beam angle
•	 Longer Life with 20,000 hours^
•	 Super robust construction
•	 Wide voltage protection from 160V – 360V and surge protection up to 2.5kV
•	 Premium aluminium housing in White and Black with different combination
•	 No harmful UV radiation

Voltage: 220V-240V~  
^System lifetime (Hours) @8hours/day
All the feature mentioned on packaging are under standard test conditions. Specification are subject to change without prior notice.
Product images are only for representation.

Deco Surface COB  

Rose Gold BlackChrome White

Deco Surface COB Deco Surface COB
Wattage 7W 12W
Product dimensions (mm) 56x56x73 80x80x91
Cutout dia (mm) - -
Lumen 525lm 1020lm
CCT 3000K/4000K/6500K 3000K/4000K/6500K
Colour WW/NW/CDL WW/NW/CDL
Material Aluminium Aluminium
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Slim design with bright focused light

•	 Slim design
•	 Focused 380 beam angle
•	 Robust built
•	 Tiltable to an angle of 300

•	 Longer life with 20,000 hours^
•	 Wide voltage protection from 160V – 360V and surge protection up to 2.5kV
•	 Premium aluminium housing
•	 No harmful UV radiation

Voltage: 220V-240V~  
^System lifetime (Hours) @8hours/day
All the feature mentioned on packaging are under standard test conditions. Specification are subject to change without prior notice.
Product images are only for representation.

Sharp COB

Sharp COB Sharp COB Sharp COB Sharp COB
Wattage 5W 7W 12W 15W
Product  
dimensions (mm)

51x51x65 51x51x86 66x66x82 66x66x100

Cutout dia (mm) 46 46 60 60
Lumen 350 490 900 1125
CCT 3000K/4000K/6500K 3000K/4000K/6500K 3000K/4000K/6500K 3000K/4000K/6500K
CRI 90 90 90 90
Colour WW/NW/CDL WW/NW/CDL WW/NW/CDL WW/NW/CDL
Material Aluminum Aluminum Aluminum Aluminum
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Rotatable and tiltable focused light

•	 Super bright light spectrum
•	 Lumen efficacy
•	 Choice of directing the light to any direction with 360 degree rotation
•	 Deep recessed COB source for low glare
•	 Focused 360 beam angle
•	 Longer Life with 20,000 hours^
•	 Super robust construction
•	 Wide voltage protection from 160V – 360V and surge protection up to 2.5kV
•	 Premium white aluminum housing
•	 No harmful UV radiation

Voltage: 220V-240V~  
^System lifetime (Hours) @8hours/day
All the feature mentioned on packaging are under standard test conditions. Specification are subject to change without prior notice.
Product images are only for representation.

FlexBeam

FlexBeam FlexBeam FlexBeam FlexBeam
Wattage 7W 12W 18W 22W
Product  
dimensions (mm)

87x87x60 97x97x64 108x108x80 108x108x89

Cutout dia (mm) 77 88 98 98
Lumen 600lm 1020lm 1530lm 1870lm
CCT 3000K/4000K/6500K 3000K/4000K/6500K 3000K/4000K/6500K 3000K/4000K/6500K
Colour WW/NW/CDL WW/NW/CDL WW/NW/CDL WW/NW/CDL
Material Aluminum Aluminum Aluminum Aluminum

New Arrival
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Express elegance beautifully

•	 Super bright light spectrum
•	 Focused 360 adjustable beam
•	 Longer life with 35,000 hours^ 
•	 Super robust construction
• 	 Premium white aluminium housing
•	 Wide voltage protection from 160V–360V and surge protection up to 2.5kV
•	 No harmful UV radiation

COB Pro COB Pro COB Pro COB Pro COB Pro
Wattage 2W 7W 12W 18W 22W 
Product 
dimensions (mm)

42 x 42 x 23 90x90x50 105x105x52 120x120x65 120x120x80

Cutout dia (mm) 29 81 95 110 110
Lumen 100lm 630lm 1080lm 1620lm 1980lm
CCT 3000K/ 

4000K/6500K
3000K/ 
4000K/6500K

3000K/ 
4000K/6500K

3000K/ 
4000K/6500K

3000K/ 
4000K/6500K

CRI 80 90 90 90 90
Colour WW/NW/CDL WW/NW/CDL WW/NW/CDL WW/NW/CDL WW/NW/CDL
Material Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

Voltage: 220V-240V~  
^System lifetime (Hours) @8hours/day
All the feature mentioned on packaging are under standard test conditions. Specification are subject to change without prior notice.
Product images are only for representation.

COB Pro
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Light with style

•	 Decorative finish downlight with hallmark silver ring for beautiful aesthetics
•	 Ultra thin trim for a seamless fit
•	 High lumen efficiency
•	 Aluminum housing for better performance
•	 Designed for robustness: wide voltage protection from 160V-360V
•	 Surge protection up to 2.5kV
•	 Available in 5W, 7W, 10W & 15W in round shape only

Aura StylEdge Aura StylEdge Aura StylEdge Aura StylEdge
Wattage 5W 7W 10W 15W 
Product 
dimensions (mm)

87x87x45 110x110x47 121x121x47 150x150x47

Cutout dia (mm) 78 100 110 137
Lumen 450lm 620lm 900lm 1420lm
CCT 3000K/4000K/6500K 3000K/4000K/6500K 3000K/4000K/6500K 3000K/4000K/6500K
CRI 90 90 90 90
Colour WW/NW/CDL WW/NW/CDL WW/NW/CDL WW/NW/CDL
Material Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

Voltage: 220V-240V~ 
All the feature mentioned on packaging are under standard test conditions. Specification are subject to change without prior notice.
Product images are only for representation.

Aura StylEdge 
Downlight
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Slimmest metal panel with 50k life hours

•	 Premium aluminium housing with unique slim design
•	 Only 10mm thickness to fit into all type of ceiling
•	 Extra bright light
•	 Surge protection up to 2.5 kV with wide voltage protection 160-360V
•	 No visible flickering, no UV/IR and low glare to prevent eye strain, CRI-90
•	 Even and comfortable light perfected for your eye comfort
•	 Available in round & square shape

Voltage: 220V-240V~  
All the feature mentioned on packaging are under standard test conditions. Specification are subject to change without prior notice.
Product images are only for representation.

DuraSlim

Dura Slim Dura Slim Dura Slim Dura Slim Dura Slim Dura Slim
Wattage 3W 7W 12W 15W 18W  22W 
Product 
dimensions 
(mm)

R: 80x80x20 
S: 80x80x20

R: 120x120x10 
S: 110x110x10

R: 160x160x10
S: 140x140x10

R: 180x180x10
S: 170x170x10

R: 20x200x10
S: 180x180x10

R: 225x225x10
S: 225x225x10

Cutout dia 
(mm)

R: 75 
S: 75

R: 105 
S: 95

R: 145
S: 120

R: 165
S: 152

R: 185
S: 162

R: 208
S: 208

Lumen 190lm 735lm 1260lm 1575lm 1890lm 2310lm
CCT 3000K/ 

4000K/6500K
3000K/ 
4000K/6500K

3000K/
4000K/6500K

3000K/
4000K/6500K

3000K/ 
4000K/6500K

3000K/
4000K/6500K

Colour WW/NW/CDL WW/NW/CDL WW/NW/CDL WW/NW/CDL WW/NW/CDL WW/NW/CDL
Material Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

105lm
per watt^
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A sleeker, slimmer, metal surface mount ceiling light

•	 Die-cast premium aluminium material for reliable performance
•	 Even and comfortable light perfected for your eye comfort
•	 No visible flickering, no UV/IR and low glare to prevent eye strain
•	 Surge protection up to 2.5 kV with wide voltage protection 160-360V
•	 Life of 35,000 hours^

Voltage: 220V-240V~ 
^System lifetime (Hours) @8hours/day @ Ta 30º C
All the feature mentioned on packaging are under standard test conditions. Specification are subject to change without prior notice.
Product images are only for representation.

Slim Surface Mount+

Surface Mount + Surface Mount + Surface Mount + Surface Mount +
Wattage 3W  12W 15W 22W 
Product 
dimensions (mm)

R: 90x90x35
S: 90x90x35

R: 164x164x30
S: 144x144x30

R: 187x187x30
S: 181x181x30

R: 235x235x46
S: 230x230x46

Lumen 190lm 920lm 1200lm 1840lm
CCT 3000K/ 4000K/6500K 3000K/ 4000K/6500K 3000K/ 4000K/6500K 3000K/ 4000K/6500K
Colour WW/NW/CDL WW/NW/CDL WW/NW/CDL WW/NW/CDL
Material Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium
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Maximum brightness and superior life

•	 Ideal for commercial spaces
•	 120lm/watt efficacy
•	 Surge protection up to 3KV
•	 Wide voltage protection 160V-360V

Voltage: 220V-240V~ 
^System lifetime (Hours) @8hours/day
All the feature mentioned on packaging are under standard test conditions. Specification are subject to change without prior notice.
Product images are only for representation.

Power Glow

Power Glow Power Glow Power Glow Power Glow
Wattage 8.5W  10W 13.5W 16.5W 
Product  
dimensions (mm)

152 X 152 X 44 152 X 152 X 44 174X 174 X 52 174X 174 X 52

Cut out dia (mm) 144 144 164 164
Lumen 1020 1200 1620 1980
CCT 3000K/4000K/6500K 3000K/4000K/6500K 3000K/4000K/6500K 3000K/4000K/6500K
CRI 80 80 80 80
Colour WW/NW/CDL WW/NW/CDL WW/NW/CDL WW/NW/CDL
Material Aluminum Aluminum Aluminum Aluminum
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Longer life brighter light

•	 Brightest metal surface light with 100lm/W light output
•	 Full glow diffuser allows for wider light spread of 270 degrees
•	 Aluminum die cast housing for better heat dissipation
•	 Longer life of 30,000 hours^
•	� Super slim design allowing the product to blend seamlessly with the ceiling
•	 Surge protection of 3kV with wide voltage protection of 160-360V

Voltage: 220V-240V~ 
^System lifetime (Hours) @8hours/day
All the feature mentioned on packaging are under standard test conditions. Specification are subject to change without prior notice.
Product images are only for representation.

Metal FullGlow 
Surface

Metal FullGlow Surface Metal FullGlow Surface Metal FullGlow Surface
Wattage 12W  15W 20W 
Product  
dimensions (mm)

145 x 145 x 38 145 x 145 x 38 200 x 200 x 38

Lumen 1200 1500 2000
CCT 3000K/4000K/6500K 3000K/4000K/6500K 3000K/4000K/6500K
Colour WW/NW/CDL WW/NW/CDL WW/NW/CDL
Material Aluminum Aluminum Aluminum
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Voltage: 220V-240V~  
^System lifetime (Hours) @8hours/day
All the feature mentioned on packaging are under standard test conditions. Specification are subject to change without prior notice.
Product images are only for representation.

Brighter light, longer life

•	 Strong focused 33° beam
•	 Wide voltage protection 160V-360V
•	 Glare free - easy on the eye
•	 Slimmer design for minimalistic look
•	 Super robust construction
•	 Premium aluminum housing for better heat management
•	 Surge protection up to 2.5kV

Linea Sharp Slim

Linea Sharp 
Slim

Linea Sharp 
Slim

Linea Sharp 
Slim

Linea Sharp 
Slim

Linea Sharp 
Slim

Linea Sharp 
Slim

Wattage 2.5W 4W 6W 8W  10W  15W 
Product 
dimensions 
(mm)

51x32x40 62x32x40 52x52x40 108x32x40 71x71x40 204x32x40

Cutout dia 
(mm)

45x26 57x27 47x47 102x26 65x65 197x26

Lumen 140lm 225lm 400lm 520lm 650lm 975lm
CCT 3000K/4000K 3000K/4000K 3000K/4000K 3000K/4000K 3000K/4000K 3000K/4000K
Colour WW/NW WW/NW WW/NW WW/NW WW/NW WW/NW
Material Aluminum Aluminum Aluminum Aluminum Aluminum Aluminum

New Arrival
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Brighter light, longer life

•	 Strong focused 40° beam
•	 Wide voltage protection
•	 Glare free - easy on the eye

Linea Sharp

Linea Sharp Linea Sharp Linea Sharp Linea Sharp Linea Sharp
Wattage 3W 6W 10W 20W  30W 
Product 
dimensions (mm)

45x45x49 75x45x49 147x45x49 280x45x49 413x45x49

Cutout dia (mm) 37x37 66x36 139x36 271x36 403x36
Lumen 150lm 360lm 700lm 1400lm 2100lm
CCT 3000K/4000K/ 

6500K
3000K/4000K/ 
6500K

3000K/4000K/ 
6500K

3000K/4000K/ 
6500K

3000K/4000K/ 
6500K

Colour WW/NW/CDL WW/NW/CDL WW/NW/CDL WW/NW/CDL WW/NW/CDL
Material Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium

Voltage: 220V-240V~  |  Surge Protection up to 2.5kV
^System lifetime (Hours) @8hours/day
All the feature mentioned on packaging are under standard test conditions. Specification are subject to change without prior notice.
Product images are only for representation.
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Enhance the ambience of your space with 
the linear lighting solutions from Philips.

These strip lights, rope lights and cabinet 
lights with their minimalistic design offer 
subtle yet impactful lighting that’s sure to 
impress.

Take your creativity to the next level and 
experiment with new designs to accentuate 
the interiors.
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Neon Rope 

Neon Rope
Wattage 450W
Lumen 450 lm/mtr
CCT 3000K
No. of LEDs 120 LED/mtr
Material PVC diffuser 
Colour WW/Blue/Pink/Green
Product dimensions (mm) 50000 X 12 X 12

Elevate exteriors with best-in-class uniform lighting

•	� Protection against dust and water
•	� Seamless illumination
•	� Durable and long-lasting beauty
•	� Brightest-in-class
•	� Customizable lengths
•	� Vivid color options

New Arrival

Voltage: 220-240V
All the feature mentioned on packaging are under standard test conditions. Specification are subject to change without prior notice.
Product images are only for representation.
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COB Strip

Elevate your interiors with seamless profile strip

Accentuate your interiors with Philips COB strip which is designed to provide you the 
best illumination with 480 LEDs per meter powering this profile strip! This super high 
LED count per meter ensures a uniform bright light without black spots making it 
perfect for to be used in profiles.

•	 Bright light output accentuates your interiors
•	 Brings out the best lighting effect through profiles
•	 High LED count of 480 per meter

  COB Strip

Wattage 50W

Lumen 2750

CCT 3000K/4000K/6500K/Blue

No. of LEDs 480 LED/mtr

Material NA

Colour WW/NW/CDL/Blue

Product dimensions (mm) 5000 x 8 x 2

Recommended driver by Philips 5A 12V

All the features mentioned in packaging are under standard conditions. Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
Note: LEDs can be contaminated with exposure to VOCs emissions. We strongly recommend to install our ROPE Light at least 15 days 
post completion of paint or varnishing job.
Product image is for representation purpose only, actual product may vary.
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ProGlow Nxt

ProGlow Nxt
Wattage 55W
Lumen 1000lm/mtr 
CCT 3000K/4000K/6500K
No. of LEDs 264 LED/mtr
Material NA
Colour WW/NW/CDL
CRI 80
Product dimensions (mm) 5000X10X2
Recommended driver by 
Philips

12V 5A

Design with light

Express yourself with the Philips Profile lighting. These strip lights are designed for 
seamless profile lighting with their high LED count and bright lumen output.

•	 Accentuates your interiors
•	� High LED count per meter ensures uniform bright light  

through the diffuser of your profiles 
•	 Flexible and customisable
•	 Superior adhesive for easy installation

1000lm
per Mtr

All the features mentioned in packaging are under standard conditions. Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
Note: LEDs can be contaminated with exposure to VOCs emissions. We strongly recommend to install our ROPE Light at least 15 days 
post completion of paint or varnishing job.
Product image is for representation purpose only, actual product may vary.
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Slim Edge Profile Strip

Slim Edge Profile Strip
Wattage 25W 
Lumen 600lm/mtr 
CCT 3000K/4000K/6500K
No. of LEDs 144 LED/mtr
Material NA
Colour WW/NW/CDL
CRI 80
Product dimensions (mm) 5000X5X2
Recommended driver by 
Philips

12V 2A

Design with light

Express yourself with the Philips Profile lighting. These strip lights are designed for 
seamless profile lighting with their high LED count and bright lumen output.

•	 Accentuates your interiors
•	� High LED count per meter ensures uniform bright light  

through the diffuser of your profiles 
•	 Flexible and customisable
•	 Superior adhesive for easy installation

600lm
per Mtr

All the features mentioned in packaging are under standard conditions. Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
Note: LEDs can be contaminated with exposure to VOCs emissions. We strongly recommend to install our ROPE Light at least 15 days 
post completion of paint or varnishing job.
Product image is for representation purpose only, actual product may vary.
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High Lumen Rope

Dazzling rope light for opulent spaces

•	 Brightest rope light
•	 IP65 rated linear lighting solution for both outdoor and indoor application
•	 Evenly-spaced LEDs to offer uniform illumination with no dark spots
•	 50m length for maximum coverage

All the features mentioned in packaging are under standard conditions. Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
Note: LEDs can be contaminated with exposure to VOCs emissions. We strongly recommend to install our ROPE Light at least 15 days 
post completion of paint or varnishing job.
Product image is for representation purpose only, actual product may vary.

Marathon Rope
Wattage 500W
Lumen 1000lm/mtr
CCT 3000K/4000K/6500K
No. of LEDs 72 LED/mtr
Material Transparent silicon coating
Colour WW/NW/CDL
CRI -
Product dimensions (mm) 50000x11x6
Recommended driver  
by Philips

Marathon Gen 3 accessory

1000lm
per Mtr
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LineaGlow

LineaGlow
Wattage 70W
Lumen 1200lm/mtr
CCT 3000K/4000K/6500K
No. of LEDs 120 LED/mtr
Material White and uncoated synthetic
Colour WW/NW/CDL
Product dimensions (mm) 5000x10x2
Recommended driver by 
Philips

10A 12V

Personalize your space with brighter lights

Brightest cove lighting solution.

•	 Versatile strip light to perform as soft cove and powerful profile lighting solution
•	 Evenly-spaced LEDs to offer uniform illumination with no dark spots
•	 5m length to accommodate most applications
•	 Superior adhesive for easy and worry-free installation

1200lm
per Mtr

All the features mentioned in packaging are under standard conditions. Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
Note: LEDs can be contaminated with exposure to VOCs emissions. We strongly recommend to install our ROPE Light at least 15 days 
post completion of paint or varnishing job.
Product image is for representation purpose only, actual product may vary.
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Linea Bright

LineaBright
Wattage 28W with driver
Lumen 500lm/mtr
CCT 3000K/4000K/6500K
No. of LEDs 72 LED/mtr
Material NA
Colour WW/NW/CDL
Product dimensions (mm) 5000x8x0.3 (5 mtr.)

Gentle illumination for ambient cove lighting

•	 Evenly-spaced LEDs to offer uniform illumination with no dark spots 
•	 Equipped with driver necessary for its functioning
•	 Superior adhesive for easy installation

500lm
per Mtr*

Voltage: 220-240V
All the features mentioned in packaging are under standard conditions. Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
Note: LEDs can be contaminated with exposure to VOCs emissions. We strongly recommend to install our ROPE Light at least 15 days 
post completion of paint or varnishing job.
Product image is for representation purpose only, actual product may vary.
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ColorMagic 3 in 1

ColourMagic 3 in 1
Wattage 28W with driver
Lumen 620lm/mtr
CCT 3000K/4000K/6500K (3-in-1)
No. of LEDs 120 LED/mtr
Material NA
Colour WW/NW/CDL (3-in-1)
Product dimensions (mm) 5000x10x0.3

Experience a different ambience with a flick of a switch

•	 Evenly-spaced LEDs to offer uniform illumination with no dark spots 
•	 Equipped with driver necessary for its functioning
•	 Superior adhesive for easy installation

Voltage: 220-240V
All the feature mentioned on packaging are under standard test conditions. Specification are subject to change without prior notice.
Product images are only for representation.
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SpaceGlow

SpaceGlow SpaceGlow
Wattage 6W 12W
Lumen 420lm 900lm
CCT 3000K/4000K/6500K 3000K/4000K/6500K
Material PC PC
Colour WW/NW/CDL WW/NW/CDL
Product dimensions (mm) 300x21x8 600x21x8

Stylish, slim light to brighten up your home spaces

•	� Low-depth cabinet light perfect for all your under-cabinet, wardrobe, 
kitchen spaces and more

•	 Engineering for safety with a PC body
•	 Evenly-spaced LEDs to offer uniform illumination with no dark spots
•	 Available in 1ft and 2ft lengths
•	 AC-powered fixture

All the features mentioned in packaging are under standard conditions. Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
Product image is for representation purpose only, actual product may vary.
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Bathroom and kitchen are most involved 
and intimate spaces in your house.
Recreating these spaces with right quality 
of light and using right form factor for light 
is extremely important for harmony and 
wellbeing of the entire family.

The right colour elevates sensory 
experiences and creates true delight for all. 
Right form factor ensures that visual fatigue 
is kept to minimum and space looks light 
and cheery.
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Rectangle wall  
light

Rectangle wall  
light

Round wall 
light

Round wall 
light

Model No. 582109 582107 582108 582106
Colour Chrome Chrome Chrome Chrome
Material MS with 

polycarbonate 
diffuser

MS with 
polycarbonate 
diffuser

MS with 
polycarbonate 
diffuser

MS with 
polycarbonate 
diffuser

Dimensions (mm) 300x65x130 600x65x130 300x65x130 600x65x130
Lamp Base LED Integrated LED Integrated LED Integrated
Wattage 10W 20W 10W 20W
Lumen/CCT 1000lm/(WW, CW*) 2000lm/(WW,CW*) 1000lm/(WW, CW*) 2000lm/(WW, CW*)

Bathroom adoration
The word ‘Meraki’ refers to the soul, creativity, or love put into creating something. 
These wall lights embody the exact meaning of this word, as they have been crafted 
with utmost precision, so that you can get the best out of your ‘me’ time which is 
spent in front of the mirror. With a bright light output and protection from moisture 
and water splashes, Meraki wall lights are a perfect accessory for bathrooms and 
powder rooms. Due to their sleekness, they can also be used in balconies,  
lobbies or staircase very easily.

•	 Elegant design
•	 Bright light output
•	 Energy efficient (100 lumen/watt)

Voltage: 240V/50 Hz. *Cool White variant’s availability will be on make-to-order basis.

Meraki

Model No. 582004

Model No. 582108Model No. 582106

Model No. 582107 Model No. 582109

Model No. 582109 Model No. 582107

Model No. 582106Model No. 582108

IP44
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Single head wall light Double head wall light Single head wall light
Model No. 582004 582005 582006
Colour Chrome Chrome Chrome
Material Metal Metal Metal
Dimensions (mm) 120x120x85 320x120x95 120x200x92
Lamp Base LED Integrated LED Integrated LED Integrated
Wattage 5W 10W 5W 
Lumen/CCT 370lm/ 

(WW/NW/CW on Toggle)
650lm/ 
(WW/NW/CW on Toggle

350lm/ 
(WW/NW/CW on Toggle)

Bathroom adoration with minimal efforts
These wall lights create ambient light to give a warm and diffused glow in the room. 
It can light up specific bathroom areas making your bathroom chores smooth like 
shaving and applying makeup. Now give your bathroom a feel of luxury with these 
decorative wall lights.

•	 Perfect chrome finish
•	� Tunable white for ambience (switch from cool blue light to warm white light 

through simple switch toggles)
•	 IP44 protection (makes it perfect for use in bathroom)

Voltage: 240V/50 Hz.

Artizy

Model No. 582004

Model No. 582006

Model No. 582005Model No. 582004

IP44
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Light and relaxed

The aesthetic design with chrome finish & bright output of Aquila & Vega will boost 
the look of every mirror and stay on the wall as modern decorative fixtures.

•	 Superior illumination
•	 Polished chrome finish
•	 White glass shade
•	 Optimum performance
•	� Tunable white for ambience (switch from cool blue light to warm white light 

through simple switch toggles)

Voltage: 220-240V

Aquila & Vega 

Model No. 800037
Vega

Model No. 800036
Aquila

Model No. 58157

Wall light Wall light
Model No. 800036 800037
Colour Polished chrome finish Polished chrome finish
Material Metal Metal
Dimensions (mm) 395x105x140 595x105x140
Lamp Base LED Integrated LED Integrated
Wattage 15W 22W
Lumen/CCT 1275lm/(CW/NW/WW on switch toggle) 2000lm/(CW/NW/WW on switch toggle)
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Be it public spaces or private homes,  
Track lights offer an efficient and elegant 
way to illuminate your spaces - anytime of 
night or day.

Philips offers a range of versatile Track 
Lights that are easily installable on ceiling 
or wall mounted fixtures, and offer a 
tasteful approach to illumination.  

Be it the relaxing glow of ‘warm lighting’ 
for intimate home moments, or the 
energetic spark of ‘cold lighting’ to 
enhance retail ambiences and experiences 
- the Philips Track Light range delivers the 
best of style, performance and value. 
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Reimagine retail

There’s more to things than meets the eye, Philips track light range is a must for every 
retail outlet which will not only enhance the product appearance but take it from 
usual to the ultimate best.

•	 Customizable wattage options
•	 Long-lasting fixture
•	 Robust metal construction
•	 Functional, minimal design
•	 Perfect fit for any home/outlet

* Not Included

Stanchion Track Light

Model No. 31445 

Track 1 meter/2 meter

Model No. 31447

Model No. 31446 

Model No. 31448

Track Head Track Head Track Head Track Head Track 1 meter/2 meter
Model No. 31445 31446 31447 31448 31442/800178
Colour Black&White Black&White Black&White Black Black, White
Material Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium
Dimensions (mm) 180x50x110 158x65x125 165x82x154 122x68x130 L 1000/2000 x W 35 

x H 21
Lamp Base LED LED LED GU10 NA
Wattage 10W 20W 30W 1x10W Max* NA

Lumen/CCT 700lm/WW,CW, 
NW

1500lm/WW,CW, 
NW

2150lm/WW,CW, 
NW

- NA

Model No. 31447
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Fillip sensor step light

Navigate your home safely
Fillip step lights with sensor are built upon the proposition of ‘well-being’, whereby 
they assist you in moving around your space freely and safely. The sensor works in 
an angle of 110 degrees (55 degrees on each side) with a range of up to 3 meters. 
The step light gets illuminated on sensing movement within this angle and range, 
thereby facilitating easier movement. The light goes off after 1 minute of inactivity. 
The fixture is very sleek and does not occupy much space on the wall and has an  
in-built high-precision proximity sensor.

•	 Proximity sensor
•	 Sleek design
•	 Robust and durable

Voltage: 240V / 50 Hz | *Bulb excluded
This is an IP20-rated product meant for indoor use only. Within indoors, it cannot be used in moist or wet areas like bathroom.

Sensor step light anthracite Sensor step light white
Model No. 800002 800002
Colour Anthracite White
Material Aluminium Aluminium
Dimensions (mm) 85x85x42 85x85x42
Lamp Base LED Integrated LED Integrated
Wattage 2W 2W 

Lumen/CCT 10lm / 3000K 30lm / 3000K
IP Rating IP20 IP20

Model No. 800002
White

Model No. 800002
Anthracite

Model No. 800002
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Other than the functional requirements of 
lighting and security, Outdoor lighting truly 
goes beyond illumination. Outdoor lighting 
defines the silhouette of the home, the very 
character of it.

The right combination of design and 
placement can elevate and take the 
outdoor experience to an entire next level. 
The texture and vibrancy of the walls, the 
garden and the greenery, the fountain and 
everything else can be accentuated with the 
wide variety of archetypes available.

Philips lifestyle offers widest variety of 
Outdoor collection in all design languages. 
The lasting look and performance of these 
luminaires are a testimony of great design, 
sturdy build, and impeccable finish.
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An urbane elevation
The neatly designed modern and minimal step light melds into the background 
settings and provides just the right ambient illumination to create an interesting 
setting.

•	 LED light with beautiful light pattern
•	 Highlight the outdoors
•	 Endurance meets contemporary style
•	 Clean lines, sleek design, warm white light
•	 Robust finish
•	 Long life LED source

Voltage: 220V-240V
To be used only in those where water/rain does not fall directly over the product e.g. moist, wet areas like bathroom

Step Lights

Model No. 34151
Recessed

Model No. 30974
Recessed

Model No. 31436
Surface

Model No. 34152
Recessed

Step Light Step Light Step Light Step Light
Model No. 30974 (IP44) 34151 (IP44) 34152 (IP44) 31436 (IP44)
Colour White Anthracite grey Anthracite grey Anthracite grey
Material Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium
Dimensions (mm) 85x85x32 84x84x44 115x84x44 201x91x35
Lamp Base LED Integrated LED Integrated LED Integrated LED Integrated
Wattage 2W 2W 3W 5W 

Lumen/CCT 30lm/3000K 30lm/3000K 85lm/3000K 165lm/3000K

Model No. 34152
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An urbane elevation
The neatly designed modern and minimal step light melds into the background 
settings and provides just the right ambient illumination to create an interesting 
setting.

•	 LED light with beautiful light pattern
•	 Highlight the outdoors
•	 Endurance meets contemporary style
•	 Clean lines, sleek design, warm white light
•	 Robust finish
•	 Long life LED source

To be used only in those where water/rain does not fall directly over the product e.g. moist, wet areas like bathroom

Stride

STRIDE step light (IP54)
Model No. 800091
Colour Anthracite Grey/White
Material Aluminium
Fixture Dimensions (cm) L 85 x W 85 x H 42
Lamp Base LED Integrated
Wattage 3W

Lumen/CCT 14lm

Model No. 800091 Model No. 800091

IP54
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Model No. 800047

Model No. 800049

Serenity guaranteed

Create a welcoming ambience at your porch/front door with Philips Serene wall lights 
or get your facade noticed from a distance through Serene pendants! Choose the milky 
white fixture to get diffused light or create extra warmth through clear wall light which 
can be used with filament bulbs. Whatever you choose, serenity is guaranteed with these 
elegant fixtures.

•	 Elegant fixture
•	 Superior finish
•	 Easy to maintain (bulb can be replaced)

Voltage: 240V / 50 Hz | *Bulb excluded
Products are not water-proof. Must be used under a ceiling

Serene 

Serene wall light 
(milky)

Serene wall light 
(clear)

Serene pendant 
(milky)

Serene pendant 
(clear)

Model No. 800047 800048 800049 800050
Colour Black with milky 

diffuser
Black with clear 
diffuser

Black with milky 
diffuser

Black with clear 
diffuser

Material Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium
Dimensions (mm) 160x260x190 160x260x190 225x225x1200 225x225x1200
Lamp Base E27 E27 E27 E27
Wattage 1x12W Max* 1x12W Max* 1x12W Max* 1x12W Max*

Lumen/CCT Non-integrated 
luminaire

Non-integrated 
luminaire

Non-integrated 
luminaire

Non-integrated 
luminaire

Model No. 800050

Model No. 800049

Model No. 800048

Model No. 800047
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Model No. 800020

Classical lighting fixtures for your outdoor walls
Zenith features contemporary design theme which makes it a unique fixture 
to adorn your outdoor walls. The products are water-resistant and dust-proof 
making them ideal for outdoors. Zenith, with its exquisite patterns coming out 
due to its hammered glass, will be a visual delight for you and your guests.

•	 Superior glass quality
•	 Beautiful light pattern
•	 Robust & durable built

Voltage: 240V / 50 Hz | *Bulb excluded

Zenith 

Model No. 800020

Zenith Smoky Black wall light Zenith Gold & Amber wall light
Model No. 800020 800020
Colour Black body with smoky black glass Antique Gold with amber glass
Material MS & Glass MS & Glass
Dimensions (mm) 180 x 115 x 290 180x 115 x 290
Lamp Base E27 E27
Wattage 1x20W Max* 1x20W Max*

Lumen/CCT Non-Integrated Luminaire Non-Integrated Luminaire

Model No. 800020
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Model No. 800021 Voltage: 240V / 50 Hz | *Bulb excluded

Cormorant 
New Arrival

Model No. 800021

Model No. 800086

IP54

Cormorant wall light Cormorant pendant
Model No. 800021 800086
Colour Black body with plain glass Black body with plain glass
Material MS & Glass MS and Glass
Fixture Dimensions (cm) 28 x 28 x 24.5 Dia 25 x H 1600
Lamp Base E27 E27
Wattage 1x20W Max* NA

Lumen/CCT Non-Integrated Luminaire Non-LED integrated luminaire

Classical lighting fixtures for your outdoor walls
Cormorant fixtures are very simple and elegant to look at. Yet they create a 
lasting impression on visitors/guests to your home. With its classical design, 
Cormorant is bound to convey vintage looks, proving to be a visual delight.

•	 Superior glass quality
•	 Beautiful light pattern
•	 Robust & durable built
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Beautiful pattern with visual delight
This exquisite decorative wall washer creates a beautiful up and down 
lighting effect, that adds romantic & harmonious ambience to your room 
as well as your exterior surroundings.

•	 Exquisite light effect
•	 Tunable white for ambience (switch from cool blue light to warm 

white light through simple switch toggles)
•	 IP44 protection (makes it perfect for use in moist areas as well)

Voltage: 220-240V.

Russet

Model No. 582009

Two-way Wall Washer
Model No. 582009
Colour Outside: Black, Inside: Reddish Brown
Material Metal
Dimensions (mm) 200x95x127
Lamp Base LED Integrated
Wattage 10W 

Lumen/CCT 850lm/(WW/NW/CW on Toggle)

Model No. 582009
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Voltage: 220-240V. / 50 Hz

Lucent

Model No. 800039

LUCENT 2-way 5W LUCENT 2-way 7W LUCENT Round 10W LUCENT Vertical 10W
Model No. 800042 800041 800044 800039
Colour Anthracite Grey Anthracite Grey Anthracite Grey Anthracite Grey
Material Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium
Fixture 
Dimensions (cm)

L 8 x W 6.5 x H 4.2 L 13.5 x W 5 x H 3.7 L 10.8 x W 7.3 x H 5.5 L 15 x W 6.8 x H 5.7

Lamp Base LED Integrated LED Integrated LED Integrated LED Integrated
Wattage 5W 7W 10W 10W

Lumen/CCT 500lm 650lm 1100lm 600lm

Model No. 800041 Model No. 800044

Model No. 800042

Designed to delight
Unveil the beauty of modern design with the Philips Lucent wall washers. These 
elegantly crafted wall washers are designed to captivate, featuring soft corners 
and an anthracite color that perfectly complement the gentle dual-directional 
light throw. Illuminate your space with superior brightness and style, thanks to 
its premium aluminum construction ensuring optimum performance. The classy 
anthracite finish adds a touch of sophistication to any setting. With an IP65 rating, 
this fixture is suitable for both interior and exterior use, making it the perfect 
choice for outdoor and wet areas craving superior illumination in a chic package.

Model No. 800039

Model No. 800044
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Model No. 582060

Model No. 582061

Radiant

Exquisite pattern with visual delight
With modern, minimalistic design, this wall light exudes a distinct look when 
installed on the walls of buildings, gardens and along pathways. It can be 
strategically put to highlight your surroundings with exquisite patterns. The 
two-way directional light on either side of the wall, illuminates a larger surface 
area for a magical look.

•	 Unique shape
•	 Premium finish
•	 Beautiful pattern 
 

Voltage: 220-240V.

Model No. 582061 

One-way Wall Washer Two-way Wall Washer
Model No. 582060 582061
Colour Black Black
Material Aluminium Aluminium
Dimensions (mm) 78x87x43 145x87x43
Lamp Base LED Integrated LED Integrated
Wattage 5W 10W 

Lumen/CCT 475lm/WW 950lm/WW

Model No. 582060
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Model No. 581933

Designed to delight
These elegantly designed wall washers are a perfect draw out of the modern design. 
Soft corners and anthracite colour accentuate the gentle throw of the light in two 
directions. IP65 rating assures product usage both in interiors as well as exteriors.

•	 Superior illumination
•	 Classy anthracite finish
•	 Premium aluminum material
•	 Optimum performance
•	 IP65 fixture ideal for outdoor and wet areas

Voltage: 220-240V.

Gamma

One-Way Wall  
Washer

Two-Way Wall 
Washer

Two-Way Wall 
Washer

Two-Way Wall 
Washer

Model No. 582088 581933 581934 581935
Colour Anthracite Anthracite Anthracite Anthracite
Material Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium
Dimensions (mm) 79x77x36 79x77x36 119x80x38 168x80x41
Lamp Base LED Integrated LED Integrated LED Integrated LED Integrated
Wattage 3W 2W 4W 7W

Lumen/CCT 230lm/3000K 100lm/3000K 250lm/3000K 382lm/3000K

Model No. 581933Model No. 582088

Model No. 581934 Model No. 581935
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Voltage: 220V-240V

Beamer

Beamer
Model No. 800092
Colour Anthracite Grey
Material Aluminium
Fixture Dimensions (cm) L 17 x W 7.5 x H 12
Lamp Base LED Integrated
Wattage 15W

Lumen/CCT 1000lm

Model No. 800092

Elevate your home’s facade
Highlight the façade of your dream home using Philips Beamer, which is sure to 
leave you spellbound with its light throw ranging up to 50 feet from the point of 
installation. It is also water-resistant and dust-proof making it an ideal product for 
outdoors.
•	 Beautiful light throw
•	 Ideal for highlighting façade with narrow beam angle of 12 degrees
•	 Superior powder-coated finish

Model No. 800092
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Model No. 800093
Voltage: 220-240V.

Alpha, Propulsio, 
Tetris & Trigon

Alpha Propulsio Tetris Trigon
Model No. 581937 31450 800038 800093
Colour Anthracite Anthracite Anthracite Anthracite Grey
Material Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium
Dimensions (mm) 111x111x100 159x99x66 105x105x44 L 18 x W 18 x H 16
Lamp Base LED Integrated LED Integrated LED Integrated LED Integrated
Wattage 12W 10W 10W 15W

Lumen/CCT 950lm/3000K 670lm/3000K 1100lm/3000K 1400lm

Model No. 581937
Alpha

Model No. 800038
Tetris

Model No. 800093
Trigon

Model No. 31450
Propulsio

Add charisma to your space

These elegantly designed wall washers are a perfect draw out of the modern 
design. Soft corners and anthracite colour accentuate the gentle throw of the light 
in different directions.

• 	 Superior illumination
• 	 Classy anthracite finish
• 	 Premium aluminium material
• 	 Optimum performance
• 	 Highlight the outdoors
• 	 IP65 fixture ideal for outdoor & wet areas
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Voltage: 220V-240V
*Bulb not included

Fabula

FABULA post (IP65) FABULA wall light
Model No. 800136 800137
Colour Black body with black lustre glass in 

hammered finish
Black body with black lustre glass in 
hammered finish

Material MS and glass MS and glass
Fixture Dimensions (cm) Dia 18 x H 24 L 16 x W 20 x H 25
Lamp Base E27* E27*
Wattage NA NA

Lumen/CCT Non-integrated LED luminaire Non-integrated LED luminaire

Model No. 800136 Model No. 800137

Elevate your outdoors

Light up your outdoor spaces with the Philips Fabula outdoor wall light, a perfect 
blend of elegance and functionality. Designed to enhance the beauty of your 
exterior, this wall light adds a touch of sophistication while providing warm 
illumination.

• 	 Sleek and stylish design
• 	 Captivating light effect
• 	 Robust built

Model No. 800137
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Voltage: 220V-240V
*Bulb not included

Chalet

CHALET post (IP65) CHALET wall light
Model No. 800134 800135
Colour Black body with white glass Black body with white glass
Material MS and glass MS and glass
Fixture Dimensions (cm) Dia 18 x H 28 L 16 x W 20 x H 30.5
Lamp Base E27* E27*
Wattage NA NA

Lumen/CCT Non-integrated LED luminaire Non-integrated LED luminaire

Model No. 800134 Model No. 800135

Elevate your outdoors

Illuminate your home’s entrance with the Philips Chalet outdoor range, a perfect 
blend of style and functionality. With its modern black finish and frosted glass, give 
a sophisticated look to your home’s entrance. High-quality glass ensures a soft, 
diffused light that creates a stunning ambiance

• 	 Elegant design
• 	 Superior light quality
• 	 Robust and durable

Model No. 800134
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Model No. 800023

Model No. 800022

Glorify the entrance to your abode
Azure and Atrium have been built keeping in mind that the entrance to your home 
needs to be special, both in terms of the light effect and the light fixture itself. Also, 
this light fixture which will welcome your guests should be long-lasting and must be 
dust-proof and water-resistant. These gate lights with an ingress protection of IP65 
along with the robust quality will definitely win a long service award from you.

•	 Robust built
•	 Dust-proof and water resistant
•	 Superior glass quality 

Azure and Atrium

Azure Post Atrium Post
Model No. 800022 800023
Colour Black body with frosted white glass Black body with smoky black glass
Material MS & Glass MS & Glass
Dimensions (mm) 185 x 185 x 235 185 x 185 x 230
Lamp Base E27 E27
Wattage 1x20W Max* 1x20W Max* 

Lumen/CCT Non-Integrated luminaire Non-Integrated luminaire

Model No. 800022 Model No. 800023

Voltage: 240V / 50 Hz | *Bulb excluded
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Model No. 800138

Spike up the gorgeousness
The well-designed modern and rugged Garden Spike is a great addition to 
highlight your garden spaces. COB integrated lighting keeps the product high 
on light dispersion and efficiency.

•	 80% energy savings
•	 Outdoor ambient lighting
•	 Protection against dust & jet of water from any direction
•	 IP65 fixture ideal for outdoor & wet areas

Voltage: 220V-240V

Garden Spike 

3W Black 7W Anthracite 12W Anthracite 7W Black 12W Black
Model No. 581938 31385 31386 800138 800139
Colour Black Anthracite Anthracite Black Black
Material Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium
Fixture 
Dimensions 
(mm)

100x61x47 100x75x75 122x85x85 L: 120 mm W: 79 
mm H: 80 mm 
Height with spike 
: 240 mm

L: 131 mm W: 89 mm 
H: 83 mm 
Height with spike : 
243 mm

Lamp Base LED Integrated LED Integrated LED Integrated LED Integrated LED Integrated

Wattage 3W 7W 12W 7W 12

Lumen/CCT 150lm/3000K 360lm/4000K/
RGBA

625lm/4000K 360lm/3000K 675lm/3000K

Model No. 31385Model No. 581938 Model No. 31386 Model No. 800138 Model No. 800139



273272

Model No. 31385

Model No. 800018

Model No. 800019

Slide

Bring your outdoors alive
The simple yet striking design of Slide series will turn your outdoors into a perfect 
expanse of beauty and will make your time spent in that garden of yours even more 
memorable. You can use Philips smart light bulbs in this fixture to bring about a 
streak of colors too.

•	 Dust and water resistant
•	 Premium finish
•	 Elegant design

Pedestal Post
Model No. 800018 800019

Colour Anthracite Anthracite

Material Aluminium Aluminium

Dimensions (mm) 170x170x800 170x170x210

Lamp Base B22 B22

Wattage 1*Max 20W 1*Max 20W

Model No. 800018

Model No. 800019

Voltage: 240V / 50 Hz | *Bulb excluded 
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Model No. 58174 | 58176

Walk on the stylish side
The wonderful design of Glide is a stylish way to enjoy your outdoor moments. 
High-quality materials and classic finish fit perfectly with your personal style.

•	 Highlight the outdoors
•	 IP65 fixture ideal for gardens
•	 Black premium finish

Voltage: 220-240V.

Glide

Wall light Post Pedestal
Model No. 58174 58175 58176
Colour Black Black Black
Material Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium
Dimensions (mm) 156x260x290 156x156x337 156x156x600
Lamp Base E27 E27 E27
Wattage 1x9W Max 1x9W Max 1x9W Max

Model No. 58174

Model No. 58176
Model No. 58175
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Model No. 800026

Model No. 800027

Bring your outdoors alive
Fedora range, with its unique design, bright light output and IP65 rating (which 
makes it dust-proof and water-resistant) will perform the functional role of 
illuminating your outdoors as well as decorate and enliven your garden with  
as much ease.

•	 Dust-proof and water-resistant
•	 Premium finish
•	 Elegant design

Voltage: 240V / 50Hz

Fedora

Fedora pedestal Fedora post
Model No. 800026 800027
Colour Anthracite Anthracite
Material Aluminium Aluminium
Dimensions (mm) 200 x 200 x 700 200 x 200 x 225
Lamp Base LED Integrated LED Integrated
Wattage 12W 12W

Lumen/CCT 1000 lumen 1100 lumen

Model No. 800027Model No. 800026



279278

Model No. 800029

Model No. 800031 Model No. 800030

Bring your outdoors alive
Sterling range of products stand true to their name with their unique and 
attractive design theme, bright light output and IP65 rating (which makes it 
dust-proof and water-resistant). The sterling quality of these products will 
make them your companion for a long time to come.

•	 Dust-proof and water-resistant
•	 Premium finish
•	 Elegant design

Voltage: 240V / 50Hz

Sterling

Sterling pedestal Sterling post Sterling wall light
Model No. 800029 800030 800031
Colour Anthracite Anthracite Anthracite
Material Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium
Dimensions (mm) 184 x 184 x 800 184 x 184 x 194 205 x 184 x 190
Lamp Base LED Integrated LED Integrated LED Integrated
Wattage 12W 12W 12W

Lumen/CCT 900 lumen 900 lumen 900 lumen

Model No. 800029 Model No. 800030 Model No. 800031
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Model No. 582090

Model No. 582089

Vibe

Walk over stunning light patterns
Vibe range of outdoor pedestals will lend a flamboyant charm to your outdoors 
with unique and striking patterns which they create on the ground. Mesmerize 
people walking through your outdoors with these stylish outdoor lights that 
come in different form factors – conical, round and square base. These are sure 
to create awesome ‘vibes’ for you, your family and your guests.

•	 Beautiful light pattern on the ground
•	 Dust proof & water resistant
•	 Premium aluminium material

Outdoor Pedestal Outdoor Pedestal
Model No. 582089 582090
Colour Anthracite Anthracite
Material Aluminium Aluminium
Dimensions (mm) 815x140x104 815x120x120
Lamp Base LED Integrated LED Integrated
Wattage 12W 12W

Lumen/CCT 817lm/3000K 912lm/3000K

IP Rating IP65 IP65

Model No. 582090Model No. 582089
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Model No. 58168 | 58169

Light up your path
Enjoy a beautiful garden with an IP 65 range of outdoor lights.  
This outdoor range is especially designed for harsh outdoor environments. 

•	 LED light with beautiful light pattern
•	 Highlight the outdoors
•	 IP65 fixture ideal for gardens
•	 Black premium finish

Voltage: 220-240V

Yolo & Blade

Model No. 58168
Yolo Model No. 58172

Blade

Model No. 58169
Yolo

Model No. 58173
Blade

Wall light Pedestal Wall light Pedestal
Model No. 58168 58169 58172 58173
Colour Black Black Black White & Black
Material Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium Aluminium
Dimensions (mm) 90x125x265 85x85x800 90x125x200 85x85x500
Lamp Base LED Integrated LED Integrated LED Integrated LED Integrated
Wattage 9W 9W 9W 9W 

Lumen/CCT 460lm/3000K 460lm/3000K 350lm/3000K 350lm/3000K



285284

Model No. 58171

Outline the outdoors… stunningly.
Enjoy a beautiful garden with an IP 65 range of outdoor lights. 
This outdoor range is especially designed for harsh outdoor 
environments.

•	 LED light with beautiful light pattern
•	 Highlight the outdoors
•	 IP65 fixture ideal for gardens
•	 Black premium finish

Voltage: 220-240V 

Pylon

Model No. 58170
Pylon Model No. 58171

Pylon

Wall light Pedestal
Model No. 58170 58171
Colour Black Black
Material Aluminium Aluminium
Dimensions (mm) 90x125x200 85x85x650
Lamp Base LED Integrated LED Integrated
Wattage 9W 9W

Lumen/CCT 360lm/3000K 360lm/3000K
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A weather-proof fixture
Designed for harsh outdoor conditions of dust & water with IP67 rating. 
The product offers uniform light output ensuring best in class performance.

•	 An affordable inground light suitable for - gardens & patios, pool areas, 
other high-exposure areas

•	 IP67 rating means the fixture is protected in most types of weather 
(dust & rain + protected from temporary immersion in water)

•	 Diffused soft light: perfect for outdoor lighting & low on glare
•	 Able to handle surge protection up to 2 kV
•	 Dust-proof - No Ingress of dust

Voltage: 220-240V 

IP67 IP65

LED Inground Light LED Inground Light LED Inground Light LED Surface Light
Model No. — — — —
Colour Grey Grey Grey WW/CW
Material Metal Metal Metal Rust-free synthetic
Dimensions (mm) 55x55x90.6 65x65x92 75x75x103 205x205x54
Lamp Base LED Integrated LED Integrated LED Integrated LED Integrated
Wattage 3W 5W 10W 12W 

Lumen/CCT 160lm 250lm 500lm 840lm

All Weather 
In-Ground Lights

All Weather 
Surface Lights
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Product Descriptions MRP  (`)

CHANDELIERS

800094 Philips ELEVATE 8H Pendant G9  32,950
800076 Philips DIVINE 20H French Gold G9  76,690 
800077 Philips DIVINE 15H French Gold G9  46,190 
800012 Philips DIVINE 12H French Gold G9  37,860 
800013 Philips DIVINE 9H Black+FrGold G9  34,420 
800009 Philips DIVINE 8H French Gold G9  34,420 
800088 Philips DIVINE 7H Long FrGold G9  27,490 
800089 Philips CELESTIAL 7H LongBlack G9  19,890 
800078 Philips DIVINE 7H French Gold G9  24,590 
800081 Philips DIVINE 6H French Gold G9  27,490 
800014 Philips CELESTIAL 12H FG+CognacG9  38,840 
800015 Philips CELESTIAL 8H SmokyBlackG9  22,520 
800008 Philips STELLAR 9H Black+FrGoldG9  31,960 
800006 Philips STELLAR 5H FrenchGold G9  23,400 
800007 Philips STELLAR 5H Smoky Black G9  17,310 
582068 PHILIPS Aether 5H Chandelier G9  35,380 
582070 Aether Wall Light 1H G9  6,860 
582067 Aether 1 Head Pendant G9  7,380 
582081 PHILIPS Candela 8H Chandelier G9  35,380 
582082 PHILIPS Candela 2H Wall Light G9  8,360 
581964 PHILIPS Naica Ceiling E14  56,500 
581965 PHILIPS Naica Pendant E14  59,500 
581966 PHILIPS Naica Wall Light G9  7,990 
581976 PHILIPS Gladius Ceiling E14  55,990 
581977 PHILIPS Gladius Pendant E14  57,500 
581978 PHILIPS Gladius Wall Light G9  9,490 
800126 Philips INLAY Ceiling E14*6  68,240 
581963 PHILIPS Inlay Pendant E14  57,500 
582059 Inlay Wall Light G9 1*Max 42W  11,780 
800127 Philips INLAY Table Lamp E27*1  15,710 
581863 PHILIPS CaesarCeilingChandelierG9  25,880 
581864 PHILIPS Caesar Pendant G9  35,240 
581865 PHILIPS Caesar Wall Light G9  8,730 
800069 Philips CORONA Ceiling Gold 7H G9  32,430 
800068 Philips CORONA PendantGold 7H G9  36,460 

Product Descriptions MRP  (`)

800071 Philips CORONA Dining Gold 5H G9  42,100 
800070 Philips CORONA Wall Gold 1H G9  6,520 
581857 PHILIPS Monarch Chandelier E14  33,940 
800114 Philips MONARCH FrenchGold 9H E14  50,450 
581858 PHILIPS Monarch Wall Light E14  6,000 
800113 Philips MONARCH FrGold Wall E14  8,160 
582101 PHILIPS Lucidus 5H Pendant Up E27  15,730 
582102 PHILIPS Lucidus Wall 1H Up E27  4,230 
582065 PHILIPS Lucidus 5HPendantDown E27  16,720 
582066 PHILIPS Lucidus Wall 1H Down E27  4,430 
581843 PHILIPS Allure French Gold G9  30,620 
581842 PHILIPS Allure Pendant Chrome G9  49,320 
800067 Philips ALLURE FrGoldPendant5H G9  49,320 
800065 Philips CHALICE Gold6H G9 Dia52cm  28,540 
800066 Philips CHALICE Gold8H G9 Dia65cm  39,900 
581884 PHILIPS Crescent Pendant ChromeG9  30,240 
581844 PHILIPS Crescent Pendant Ivory G9  39,840 
800064 PhilipsCAMEO Sq TitaniumGold5H G9  16,340 
800063 PhilipsCAMEO Rd TitaniumGold5H G9  21,450 
800011 Philips REGALIA 9H FrenchGold G9  28,420 
800016 PHILIPS Regalia FrGold Wall 1H G9  5,210 
800017 PHILIPS Regalia FrGold Wall 2H G9  7,870 
800118 Philips REGALIA FrG TableLamp G9i  12,630 
30898 PHILIPS Ceiling Chandelier E27  24,880 
30899 PHILIPS Pendant Chandelier E27 26,920
LEAD FAMILIES
800051 Philips IDYLLIC Pendant E27  5,900 
800052 Philips IDYLLIC Wall Light E27  4,790 
582064 Philips EBONY FLOOR Dimmable 24W  10,030 
582063 PHILIPS Ebony Wall Light 15W WW  3,930 
582084 Philips Ornate Wood FloorLamp E27  8,950 
582026 PHILIPS Ornate Wood TableLamp E27  3,930 
582011 PHILIPS Marvel Pendant E27  6,670 
582012 PHILIPS Marvel Wall Light 1H E27  5,990 
582015 PHILIPS Motif Mesh Droplet E27  6,670 
582014 PHILIPS Motif Mesh Globe E27  6,670 
582013 PHILIPS Motif Mesh Cylinder E27  6,670 
582016 PHILIPS Motif Wall Light 1H E27  5,990 
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Product Descriptions MRP  (`)

58150 PHILIPS Jazz Floor Lamp E27  8,420 
58147 PHILIPS Jazz Pendant Single E27  5,440 
58148 PHILIPS Jazz 3H Pendant E27  9,720 
58149 PHILIPS Jazz Table Lamp E27  5,180 
58145 PHILIPS Jazz Wall Light 1H  3,880 
58145 PHILIPS Jazz Wall Light 2H  6,350 
58140 PHILIPS Roseate Floor Lamp E27  10,240 
58137 PHILIPS Roseate Pendant Single E27  7,510 
58138 PHILIPS Roseate 3H Pendant E27  11,400 
58139 PHILIPS Roseate Table Lamp E27  6,210 
58135 PHILIPS Roseate Wall Light 1H  4,410 
58135 PHILIPS Roseate Wall Light 2H  8,000 
31434 PHILIPS Muziris Laminar Wall 1H  2,750 
31425 PHILIPS Muziris Wall Light 1H  2,960 
31426 PHILIPS Muziris Wall Light 2H  5,100 
31429 PHILIPS Muziris 1H WhitePendantE27  2,930 
31431 PHILIPS Muziris 1H GoldPendant E27  3,330 
31402 PHILIPS Muziris Bronze PicLight 7W  3,260 
31403 PHILIPS Muziris BronzePicLight 12W  3,690 
581999 PHILIPS Muziris BronzePicLight22W  6,000 
58072 PHILIPS Grandeur 3H Pendant E27  8,670 
58071 PHILIPS Grandeur Wall Light 1H  3,070 
58071 PHILIPS Grandeur Wall Light 2H  5,650 
581877 PHILIPS Striker Table Lamp E27  4,600 
800073 Philips CELESTIAL 5H FloorLamp G9  15,690 
800072 Philips DIVINE 5H Floor Lamp G9  22,590 
PENDANT & CEILING LIGHTS
800182 Philips TROMBONE NonMag 7W WW  3,540 
800183 Philips MEDALLION NonMag 7W WW  3,840 
800184 Philips CLAIR NonMag 12W WW  4,130 
800185 Philips DIFFUSED Pendant NonMag7W  3,440 
800186 Philips SPOT Pendant NonMag 7W  3,440 
800053 Philips CLARINET Black Pendant 7W  3,950 
800054 Philips CLARINET White Pendant 7W  3,950 
800055 Philips CORNET Black Pendant 7W  3,950 
800056 Philips CORNET White Pendant 7W  3,950 
582047 PHILIPS Ritzy Pendant Opal E27  8,560 
800133 Philips DEWDROP Brass & Amber E27  4,330 
800133 Philips DEWDROP Blk&Smoke Blk E27  4,330 
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800179 Philips ELEVATE 1HPendantAmberE27  5,410 
800179 Philips ELEVATE 1HPendantBlackE27  5,410 
800180 Philips ELEVATE 3HPendantAmberE27  9,830 
800180 Philips ELEVATE 3HPendantBlackE27  9,830 
800181 Philips CHARM Pendant Amber E27  6,390 
800181 Philips CHARM Pendant Black E27  6,390 
800082 Philips PRISTINE Rect Pendant E27  6,890 
800083 Philips PRISTINE TrapeziumPendant  6,890 
800084 Philips PRISTINE 4H Small Pendant  14,750 
800085 Philips PRISTINE 4H Big Pendant  16,750 
800124 Philips BELLE 3H Black PendantE27  7,990 
582021 PHILIPS Hemis MattBlack+Gold E27  5,110 
582018 PHILIPS Gemini Silver+Gold E27  5,900 
582024 PHILIPS VividPendantMatteGold E27  4,330 
58074 PHILIPS Beacon Rosegold Silver E27  4,270 
58074 PHILIPS Beacon Wine Silver E27  4,270 
58078 PHILIPS Blithe 3H WineSilverLinear  10,750 
58078PHILIPS Blithe 3H RoseGSilverLinear  10,750 
58076 PHILIPS Blithe 3H WineSilver Round  10,680 
58076PHILIPS Blithe 3H RoseGSilver Round  10,680 
58127 PHILIPS Tawny Pendant Copper&Glass  5,610 
41058 LUSTRE PENDANT BLACK 1x24W E27  4,520 
41058 LUSTRE PENDANT CHROME 1x24W E27  4,520 
41058 LUSTRE PENDANT GOLD 1x24W E27  4,520 
582056 PHILIPS Saturn 18W WW BrownIP44  3,150 
582056 PHILIPS Saturn 18W CW BrownIP44  3,150 
582056 PHILIPS Saturn 18W WW GoldIP44  3,150 
582056 PHILIPS Saturn 18W CW GoldIP44  3,150 
582057 PHILIPS Saturn 24W WW BrownIP44  4,330 
582057 PHILIPS Saturn 24W CW BrownIP44  4,330 
WALL LIGHTS
800074 Philips CELESTIAL Black Wall G9  4,490 
800075 Philips DIVINE Blk+FrG Wall G9  5,390 
800090 Philips DIVINE 1H Wall FrGold G9  5,990 
800080 Philips CELESTIAL 3H FG+Cg WallG9  10,490 
800079 Philips DIVINE 3H Wall FrGold G9  11,790 
582002 PHILIPS DelightWallChrome 5W IP44  4,430 
582003 PHILIPS Delight WallWhite 5W IP44  4,430 
582008 PHILIPS Bling Wall 1H 5W IP44  5,490 
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58154 PHILIPS Duo Wall Light 10W WW  4,550 
58155 PHILIPS Duo Wall Light 20W WW  6,300 
800005 Philips Oriel Craft 15W Dimmable  3,510 
800004 Philips Oriel Classic15W Dimmable  3,510 
800003 Philips Oriel Giraffe15W Dimmable  3,510 
800046 Philips OrielHoneycomb15WDimmable  3,510 
582085 Philips Nero WallLight PatternE27  2,690 
582086 Philips Nero Wall Light Up E27  2,890 
800025 Philips Nero BLESS Wall Light E27  3,200 
582087 Philips Nero Wall LightSmokyBlack  3,340 
30978 PHILIPS WallLight BrushedNickel 1H  2,650 
31454 PHILIPS Trunk Wall Light 2H  6,800 
31457 PHILIPS Tale Wall Light 1H  3,550 
31458 PHILIPS Tale Wall Light 2H  6,800 
800129 Philips TRUMPET nickel wall light  1,350 
800130 Philips GLOW nickel wall light  1,350 
800131 Philips TRUMPET Blk&Brass wall  1,350 
800132 Philips GLOW Blk&Brass wall light  1,350 
34302 PHILIPS Stylo Wall Light 1H  1,400 
34303 PHILIPS Grace Wall Light 1H  1,500 
34304 PHILIPS Trendo Wall Light 2H  2,900 
30975 PHILIPS Grey Bedside Light 2W WW  1,820 
48042 PHILIPS White Bedside Light 3W WW  2,020 
48042 PHILIPS Black Bedside Light 3W WW  2,020 
30973 PHILIPS Silver Picture Light 6W WW  2,750 
31441 PHILIPS Nebula Silver PicLight 12W  3,690 
31440 PHILIPS Nebula Chrome PicLight 12W  3,690 
582062 MOONGLADE PicLight Silver 7W WW  1,990 
582062 MOONGLADE PicLight Black 7W WW  1,990 
MOD COB
7W MODCOB LED 15D (WW) 2,165
7W MODCOB LED 15D (NW) 2,165
7W MODCOB LED 24D (WW) 2,165
7W MODCOB LED 24D (NW) 2,165
7W MODCOB LED 36D (WW) 2,165
7W MODCOB LED 36D (NW) 2,165
12W MODCOB LED 15D (WW) 2,595
12W MODCOB LED 15D (NW) 2,595
12W MODCOB LED 24D (WW) 2,595
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12W MODCOB LED 24D (NW) 2,595
12W MODCOB LED 36D (WW) 2,595
12W MODCOB LED 36D (NW) 2,595
Reflector MODCOB LED (Eboney) 310
Reflector MODCOB LED (Onyx) 390
Reflector MODCOB LED (White) 310
Reflector MODCOB LED (Pearl) 390
Reflector MODCOB LED (Chrome) 390
Reflector MODCOB LED (Gold) 390
Reflector MODCOB LED (Rosette) 390
Reflector MODCOB LED (Champagne) 390
Reflector MODCOB LED (Aurum) 390
Reflector MODCOB LED (Wine) 390
Reflector MODCOB LED (Azure) 390
Front Ring White MODCOB LED Round 390
Front Ring White MODCOB LED Oval 390
Front Ring White MODCOB LED Arch 390
Front Ring White MODCOB LED Square 390
Front Ring Black MODCOB LED Round 390
Front Ring Black MODCOB LED Oval 390
Front Ring Black MODCOB LED Arch 390
Front Ring Black MODCOB LED Square 390
Mounting Grid MODCOB LED (Trimless) 690
Mounting Grid MODCOB LED 1M Round White 690
Mounting Grid MODCOB LED 1M Round Black 690
Mounting Grid MODCOB LED 1M Square White 950
Mounting Grid MODCOB LED 2M Square White 1,385
Mounting Grid MODCOB LED 3M Square White 2,075
Mounting Grid MODCOB LED 1M Square Black 950
Mounting Grid MODCOB LED 2M Square Black 1,385
Mounting Grid MODCOB LED 3M Square Black 2,075
Surface Grid MODCOB LED 1M White 2,250
Surface Grid MODCOB LED 2M White 3,115
Surface Grid MODCOB LED 3M White 3,980
Surface Grid MODCOB LED 4M White 4,670
Surface Grid MODCOB LED 1M Black 2,250
Surface Grid MODCOB LED 2M Black 3,115
Surface Grid MODCOB LED 3M Black 3,980
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FUNCTIONAL LIGHTS
IP44 Low Glare COB 7W 2,700
IP44 Low Glare COB 12W 3,500
IP44 Low Glare COB 20W 4,700
Deco COB LED Spot Light 7W 2,580
Deco COB LED Spot Light 12W 3,230
Thin Trim Dimmable Deep Recessed 7W COB 2,050
Thin Trim Dimmable Deep Recessed 12W COB 2,740
Thin Trim Dimmable Deep Recessed 18W COB 4,110
Thin Trim Dimmable Deep Recessed 7W COB Dimmable 2,850
Thin Trim Dimmable Deep Recessed 12W COB Dimmable 3,430
10W Up-down LED Surface Spot 4,250
20W Up-down LED Surface Spot 5,580
Surface COB 7W 2,280
Surface COB 12W 3,120
Surface COB 18W 4,310
Deco Surface COB Spot Light 7W 2,590
Deco Surface COB Spot Light 12W 3,420
FlexBeam COB 7W 1,900
FlexBeam COB 12W 2,500
FlexBeam COB 18W 3,725
FlexBeam COB 22W 4,345
FlexSpot COB 10W 4,650
FlexFocus COB 3W 1,290
COB Pro LED Spot Light 7W 1,870
COB Pro LED Spot Light 12W 2,460
COB Pro LED Spot Light 18W 3,670
COB Pro LED Spot Light 22W 4,280
Aura StylEdge LED Downlighter 5W 1,480
Aura StylEdge LED Downlighter 7W 1,730
Aura StylEdge LED Downlighter 10W  2,090
Aura StylEdge LED Downlighter 15W 2,470
PowerGlow LED Downlighter 8.5W 1,670
PowerGlow LED Downlighter 10W 1,860
PowerGlow LED Downlighter 13.5W 2,110
PowerGlow LED Downlighter 16.5W 2,700
DuraSlim LED Downlighter 7W 1,270
DuraSlim LED Downlighter 12W 1,600
DuraSlim LED Downlighter 15W 2,040
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DuraSlim LED Downlighter 18W 2,560
DuraSlim LED Downlighter 22W  3,220
Surface Mount+ LED Surface Downlighter 3W 1,260
Slim Surface Mount+ LED Surface Downlighter 12W 2,200
Slim Surface Mount+ LED Surface Downlighter 15W  2,440
Surface Mount+ LED Surface Downlighter 22 W 3,960
Linea Sharp 3W 1,580
Linea Sharp 6W 2,330
Linea Sharp 10W  3,620
Linea Sharp 20W  9,040
Linea Sharp 30W 11,510
Linea Sharp Slim 2.5W 1,580
Linea Sharp Slim 4W 2,100
Linea Sharp Slim 6W 2,460
Linea Sharp Slim 8W 3,510
Linea Sharp Slim 10W 3,865
Linea Sharp Slim 15W 6,325
12W Rd Metal FullGlow LED Surface (WW) 1,645
12W Rd Metal FullGlow LED Surface (NW) 1,645
12W Rd Metal FullGlow LED Surface (CDL) 1,645
15W Rd Metal FullGlow LED Surface (WW) 1,750
15W Rd Metal FullGlow LED Surface (NW) 1,750
15W Rd Metal FullGlow LED Surface (CDL) 1,750
20W Rd Metal FullGlow LED Surface (WW) 2,325
20W Rd Metal FullGlow LED Surface (NW) 2,325
20W Rd Metal FullGlow LED Surface (CDL) 2,325
LINEAR LIGHTING
Neon Rope 9W 120 LED (WW) 19,850-
Neon Rope 9W 120 LED (Blue) 20,500-
Neon Rope 9W 120 LED (Pink) 20,500-
Neon Rope 9W 120 LED (Green) 20,500-
ProGlow Nxt (264 LED/ Mtr) 3,600/-
Slim Edge (144 LED/Mtr) 3.000/-
Linea Bright (72 LED /Mtr) 2,980/-
Linea Premium (60 LED/Mtr) 4,260/-
ColorMagic 3 in 1 (Tunable) 3,575/-
Linea Glow (120 LED/Mtr) 2,450/-
LED Strip Blue 3,290/-
LED Marathon Rope 10W 72 LED (WW) 10,500/-
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LED Marathon Rope 10W 72 LED (NW) 10,500/-
LED Marathon Rope 10W 72 LED (CDL) 10,500/-
LED Marathon Rope 10W 72 LED (Blue) 10,500/-
LED Marathon Rope 10W 72 LED (Pink) 10,500/-
6W Linear LED Light (WW) 680/-
6W Linear LED Light (NW) 680/-
6W Linear LED Light (CDL) 680/-
12W Linear LED Light (WW) 1,030/-
12W Linear LED Light (NW) 1,030/-
12W Linear LED Light (CDL) 1,030/-
BATHROOM LIGHTS
582108 Philips MERAKI Round 10W IP44 WW  2,490 
582109 Philips MERAKI Rect 10W IP44 WW  2,490 
582106 Philips MERAKI Round 20W IP44 WW  3,490 
582107 Philips MERAKI Rect 20W IP44 WW  3,490 
582004 PHILIPS Artizy Wall Round 5W IP44  3,910 
582006 PHILIPS ArtizyWallVertical5W IP44  3,910 
582005 PHILIPS Artizy Wall 2H 10W IP44  5,410 
800036 PHILIPS Aquila 15W Scene Switch  5,200 
800037 PHILIPS Vega 22W Scene Switch  6,200 
TRACK LIGHTS
31442 PHILIPS Stanchion Track 1Mtr Black  1,190 
800178 PHILIPS Stanchion Track 2MtrBlack  2,190 
31442 PHILIPS Stanchion Track 1Mtr White  1,190 
800178 PHILIPS Stanchion Track 2MtrWhite  2,190 
31448 PHILIPS Stanchion Track GU10 Black  2,050 
31445 PHILIPS Stanchion 10W WW Black  2,950 
31445 PHILIPS Stanchion 10W NW Black  2,950 
31445 PHILIPS Stanchion 10W CW Black  2,950 
31445 PHILIPS Stanchion 10W WW White  2,950 
31445 PHILIPS Stanchion 10W NW White  2,950 
31445 PHILIPS Stanchion 10W CW White  2,950 
31446 PHILIPS Stanchion 20W WW Black  3,340 
31446 PHILIPS Stanchion 20W NW Black  3,340 
31446 PHILIPS Stanchion 20W CW Black  3,340 
31446 PHILIPS Stanchion 20W WW White  3,340 
31446 PHILIPS Stanchion 20W NW White  3,340 
31446 PHILIPS Stanchion 20W CW White  3,340 
31447 PHILIPS Stanchion 30W WW Black  3,740 
31447 PHILIPS Stanchion 30W NW Black  3,740 
31447 PHILIPS Stanchion 30W CW Black  3,740 
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31447 PHILIPS Stanchion 30W WW White  3,740 
31447 PHILIPS Stanchion 30W NW White  3,740 
31447 PHILIPS Stanchion 30W CW White  3,740 
582044 Philips Stanchion Black I-Connector  245 
582044 Philips Stanchion White I-Connector  245 
800002 Philips FILLIP SensorStep2W Grey  1,430 
800002 Philips FILLIP SensorStep2W White  1,430 
OUTDOOR LIGHTS
30974 PHILIPS Recessed StepLight 2W WW  1,060 
34151 PHILIPS Anthracite StepLight 2W WW  1,240 
34152 PHILIPS Anthracite StepLight 3W WW  1,700 
31436 PHILIPS Andromeda SurfaceStep5W WW  3,350 
800091 PHL STRIDE Step Sq Grey 3W IP54  1,570 
800091 PHL STRIDE Step Sq White 3W IP54  1,570 
800049 Philips SERENE Milky Pendant E27  6,590 
800050 Philips SERENE Clear Pendant E27  6,590 
800047 Philips SERENE Milky WallLightE27  5,100 
800048 Philips SERENE Clear WallLightE27  5,100 
800020 Philips ZENITH SmokyBlackE27 IP65  5,800 
800020 Philips ZENITH Gold+AmberE27 IP65  5,990 
800086 Philips CORMORANT Pendant E27  5,900 
800021 Philips CORMORANT Wall Light IP54  4,990 
582009 PHILIPS RussetWallLight 10W IP44  4,900 
800042 Philips LUCENT 2-way 5W IP65  1,990 
800041 Philips LUCENT 2-way 7W IP65  2,090 
800039 Philips LUCENT Vertical 10W IP65  2,290 
800044 Philips LUCENT Round 10W IP65  2,390 
582060 Philips Radiant 1Way 5W IP65 WW  2,560 
582061 Philips Radiant 2Way 10W IP65 WW  3,640 
582088 PHILIPS Gamma 1WayWallWasher3W WW  1,970 
581933 PHILIPS Gamma 2WayWallWasher2W WW  2,900 
581934 PHILIPS Gamma 2WayWallWasher4W WW  3,750 
581935 PHILIPS Gamma 2WayWallWasher7W WW  4,550 
800092 Philips BEAMER Façade 15W IP65 WW  3,920 
800093 Philips TRIGON 3-way 15W IP65 WW  4,550 
581937 PHILIPS Alpha 4-Way Light 12W WW  4,850 
31450 PHILIPS Propulsio 2WayLight 10W WW  3,750 
800038 Philips TETRIS 4-way 10W IP65  4,230 
800136 Philips FABULA Post IP65 BlackE27  5,490 
800137 Philips FABULA outdoor wall E27  5,450 
800134 Philips CHALET Post IP65 BlackE27  5,690 
800135 Philips CHALET outdoor wall E27  5,690 
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800022 Philips AZURE OutdoorPostE27 IP65  6,250 
800023Philips ATRIUM OutdoorPostE27 IP65  6,650 
581938 3W Philips Black Garden Spike WW  1,600 
31385 PHILIPS 7W Garden Spike RED  2,000 
31385 PHILIPS 7W Garden Spike GREEN  2,000 
31385 PHILIPS 7W Garden Spike BLUE  2,000 
31385 PHILIPS 7W Garden Spike AMBER  2,000 
800138 7W Philips Black Garden Spike WW  1,770 
31386 PHILIPS 12W Garden Spike NW  2,950 
800139 12W Philips Black Garden Spike WW  2,360 
800018 Philips SLIDE Pedestal Grey B22  6,990 
800019 Philips SLIDE Post Grey B22  2,790 
58176 PHILIPS Glide Pedestal Black E27  7,340 
58175 PHILIPS Glide Post Black E27  4,930 
58174 PHILIPS GlideWallLantern Black E27  4,930 
800026 Philips FEDORA Pedestal 12W  8,555 
800027 Philips FEDORA Post Grey 12W  5,900 
800029 Philips STERLING Pedestal 12W  8,850 
800030 Philips STERLING Post Grey 12W  5,900 
800031 Philips STERLING Wall Light 12W  5,900 
582090 Philips VIBE GLAM Round 12W WW  10,850 
582089 Philips VIBE UNIQ Cone 12W WW  11,300 
58169 PHILIPS Yolo Pedestal Black 9W WW  8,150 
58168 PHILIPS Yolo Wall Lantern Black 9W  5,400 
58173 PHILIPS Blade Pedestal Black 9W WW  8,150 
58172 PHILIPS Blade Wall Lantern Black9W  5,400 
58171 PHILIPS Pylon Pedestal Black 9W WW  8,150 
58170 PHILIPS Pylon Wall Lantern Black 9W  5,400 
IP67 LED Inground Light 3W 2,230
IP67 LED Inground Light 5W 3,280
IP65 LED Inground Light 10W 4,370
IP65 LED Surface Light 12W 2,620

Note
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